
Abraham Lincoln
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
6 1600 2 Angel Arciniega (12) Abraham Lincoln VB 04:40.49 1 a07 -
10 65H 4 Crusoe Buzzard (9) Abraham Lincoln FSB 00:10.68 1 7 5
18 100 7 Jonah Frazier (12) Abraham Lincoln VB 00:11.77 3 4 5
20 100 8 Jonathan Baker (9) Abraham Lincoln FSB 00:11.65 1 6 5
20 100 6 DeZario Burciaga (9) Abraham Lincoln FSB 00:11.89 2 5 5
22 800 2 Angel Arciniega (12) Abraham Lincoln VB 02:07.74 2 5 5
28 300H 4 Crusoe Buzzard (9) Abraham Lincoln FSB 00:48.72 2 6 5
32 200 6 DeZario Burciaga (9) Abraham Lincoln FSB 00:23.90 1 5 5
32 200 8 Jonathan Baker (9) Abraham Lincoln FSB 00:24.58 1 8 5
46 SP 9 Robert Vargas (12) Abraham Lincoln VB 035-06 1 20 5
46 SP 5 Dais Macias (11) Abraham Lincoln VB 037-03 1 16 5
46 SP 1 Amari Glass-Dillard (12) Abraham Lincoln VB 040-04 1 5 5
1 400R ARAG-A400VGAragon - A Aragon VG 00:54.50 1 5 15
2 400R ARAG-A400VBAragon - A Aragon VB 00:46.98 1 8 15
4 400R ARAG-A400FSBAragon - A Aragon FSB 00:46.98 1 1 15
5 1600 17 Caitlin Clark (12) Aragon VG 05:27.86 1 12 5
5 1600 12 Anna Pappas (11) Aragon VG 05:50.53 2 12 5
6 1600 20 Daniel Voyles (12) Aragon VB 04:36.84 1 13 5
6 1600 32 Leo Thompson (12) Aragon VB 04:43.36 1 a08 -
8 1600 41 Toby Harris (10) Aragon FSB 04:44.87 1 4 5
8 1600 35 Miles Rokala (9) Aragon FSB 04:58.23 1 a05 -
10 65H 28 Jeremy Gosch (10) Aragon FSB 00:12.95 2 1 5
10 65H 34 Marcus Rife (9) Aragon FSB 00:12.55 2 6 5
11 100H 22 Erica Lin (12) Aragon VG 00:17.96 1 4 5
11 100H 39 Shiho Takatoku (12) Aragon VG 00:19.94 3 5 5
11 100H 31 Laura Wood Carracedo (12)Aragon VG 00:19.57 3 8 5
13 400 10 Abbey Tidwell (10) Aragon VG 01:08.37 3 7 5
13 400 40 Shreya Arjun (11) Aragon VG 01:07.40 3 8 5
14 400 15 Avinash Schwarzkopf (11) Aragon VB 00:52.14 1 1 5



14 400 16 Bryan Kwan (12) Aragon VB 00:57.57 3 5 5
16 400 27 Jacob Orton (10) Aragon FSB 00:56.90 2 2 5
17 100 36 Pia Cho (10) Aragon VG 00:13.28 3 7 5
17 100 24 Halle Ichiuji (12) Aragon VG 00:13.73 3 a03 -
18 100 26 Jack Hickey (12) Aragon VB 00:11.86 3 5 5
20 100 18 Christopher Chu (9) Aragon FSB 00:12.10 2 a01 -
20 100 38 Robert Livingston (10) Aragon FSB 00:12.46 2 a11 -
21 800 17 Caitlin Clark (12) Aragon VG 02:33.80 2 5 5
21 800 12 Anna Pappas (11) Aragon VG 02:37.61 2 13 5
22 800 20 Daniel Voyles (12) Aragon VB 02:01.30 1 6 5
22 800 32 Leo Thompson (12) Aragon VB 02:10.44 2 10 5
24 800 29 Joshua Fu (9) Aragon FSB 02:16.31 1 8 5
24 800 41 Toby Harris (10) Aragon FSB 02:14.74 1 12 5
24 800 35 Miles Rokala (9) Aragon FSB 02:17.69 2 3 5
24 800 33 Marco Strassia (9) Aragon FSB 02:22.28 2 10 5
25 300H 22 Erica Lin (12) Aragon VG 00:53.84 2 1 5
28 300H 28 Jeremy Gosch (10) Aragon FSB 00:49.66 2 2 5
29 200 36 Pia Cho (10) Aragon VG 00:27.05 2 3 5
30 200 15 Avinash Schwarzkopf (11) Aragon VB 00:23.47 2 4 5
30 200 26 Jack Hickey (12) Aragon VB 00:24.78 3 a06 -
31 1600 33 Marco Strassia (9) Aragon CAN YOU DIPB05:05.34 1 14 5
31 1600 29 Joshua Fu (9) Aragon CAN YOU DIPB05:07.21 1 16 5
32 200 18 Christopher Chu (9) Aragon FSB 00:25.25 2 a01 -
32 200 25 Henry Livingston (10) Aragon FSB 00:25.52 2 a04 -
33 3200 17 Caitlin Clark (12) Aragon VG 12:53.47 1 19 5
34 3200 43 Zachary Low (12) Aragon VB 10:37.73 1 a01 -
34 3200 32 Leo Thompson (12) Aragon VB 10:57.60 1 a06 -
36 3200 33 Marco Strassia (9) Aragon FSB 11:51.30 1 23 5
38 1600R ARAG-A1600FSBAragon - A Aragon FSB 03:41.44 1 3 15
39 1600R ARAG-A1600VGAragon - A Aragon VG 04:50.55 1 5 15
40 1600R ARAG-A1600VBAragon - A Aragon VB 03:41.44 1 7 15



41 HJ 30 Katie Rau (10) Aragon VG 004-06 1 16 5
41 HJ 21 Elaine Huynh (12) Aragon VG 004-06 1 15 5
48 SP 42 Zac Rahman (9) Aragon FSB 023-10.75 1 16 5
49 DT 11 Amanda Hao (12) Aragon VG 064-02 1 a02 -
50 DT 23 Ethan Hidajat () Aragon VB 094-05 1 19 5
50 DT 19 Cody Barton (12) Aragon VB 104-08 1 15 5
52 DT 42 Zac Rahman (9) Aragon FSB 069-10 1 18 5
53 LJ 24 Halle Ichiuji (12) Aragon VG 015-11.5 1 16 5
53 LJ 36 Pia Cho (10) Aragon VG 016-02.5 1 13 5
54 LJ 16 Bryan Kwan (12) Aragon VB 019-04.75 1 14 5
56 LJ 37 Quincy Teng (10) Aragon FSB 015-05.75 1 a08 -
56 LJ 14 Arin Magesh (10) Aragon FSB 016-02.25 1 a07 -
56 LJ 28 Jeremy Gosch (10) Aragon FSB 016-05.5 1 a04 -
57 TJ 11 Amanda Hao (12) Aragon VG 028-09.5 1 a06 -
57 TJ 24 Halle Ichiuji (12) Aragon VG 032-06.5 1 10 5
60 TJ 37 Quincy Teng (10) Aragon FSB 033-03 1 19 5

TOTAL FEE: 360
Archbishop Riordan
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
2 400R ARIO-A400VBArchbishop Riordan - A Archbishop Riordan VB 00:46.05 1 7 15
5 1600 47 Daphne Batmale (9) Archbishop Riordan VG 05:26.68 1 10 5
6 1600 45 Collin Murtagh (12) Archbishop Riordan VB 04:35.88 1 12 5
8 1600 44 Cameron Gibson (10) Archbishop Riordan FSB 04:49.09 1 13 5
17 100 48 Hannah Bitonio (11) Archbishop Riordan VG 00:12.91 1 8 5
34 3200 51 Mason Mckee (11) Archbishop Riordan VB 10:00.07 1 9 5
34 3200 49 Jesus Aguilar (12) Archbishop Riordan VB 10:10.72 1 10 5
34 3200 52 Max Lara (12) Archbishop Riordan VB 10:29.11 1 20 5
36 3200 55 William Parker (10) Archbishop Riordan FSB 10:37.11 1 5 5

TOTAL FEE: 55
Bellarmine College Prep



Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
4 400R BELA-A400FSBBellarmine College Prep - A Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:43.76 1 4 15
8 1600 79 Tanay Doppalapudi (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 04:47.80 1 11 5
8 1600 78 Shrey Chettiar (9) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 04:48.31 1 12 5
8 1600 81 Tyler Craven (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 04:50.27 1 15 5
8 1600 76 Reed Bodnar-Cohen (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 04:50.58 1 16 5
8 1600 57 Alex Manens (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 04:52.65 1 a01 -
10 65H 62 Edrick Chang (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:10.11 1 3 5
10 65H 65 James Buellesbach (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:09.74 1 5 5
16 400 56 Ahmed Majid (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:54.75 1 7 5
20 100 70 Marcus Facione (9) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:11.48 1 5 5
20 100 60 Colin Lakkaraju (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:11.75 1 8 5
20 100 67 Josh Aguilar (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:11.92 2 3 5
20 100 61 Dominic Grizelj (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:12.30 2 a05 -
24 800 73 Patrick Boyd (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 02:08.16 1 5 5
28 300H 62 Edrick Chang (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:44.60 1 3 5
28 300H 65 James Buellesbach (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 00:43.83 1 5 5
42 HJ 63 Ethan Ott (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 005-06 1 13 5
42 HJ 74 Philip Miller (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 005-08 1 8 5
42 HJ 58 Andrew Esteverena (12) Bellarmine College PrepVB 006-02 1 2 5
44 HJ 77 Sebi Aliaga (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 005-02 1 9 5
44 HJ 82 Zayne St. Laurent (9) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 005-06 1 4 5
44 HJ 80 Teo Leclaire (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 005-06 1 3 5
54 LJ 58 Andrew Esteverena (12) Bellarmine College PrepVB 018-04 1 a03 -
54 LJ 68 Justin Estonina (12) Bellarmine College PrepVB 019-00 1 18 5
54 LJ 72 Nolan Sorich (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 019-01 1 17 5
54 LJ 71 Mateo Shelton (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 019-02.5 1 15 5
54 LJ 75 Phillip Miller (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 019-06 1 12 5
56 LJ 82 Zayne St. Laurent (9) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 018-07 1 12 5
56 LJ 70 Marcus Facione (9) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 018-08 1 10 5
56 LJ 60 Colin Lakkaraju (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 018-09 1 8 5



56 LJ 80 Teo Leclaire (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 018-10 1 7 5
58 TJ 66 Joey Mikles (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 037-07 1 17 5
58 TJ 71 Mateo Shelton (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 038-09.5 1 14 5
58 TJ 72 Nolan Sorich (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 041-04 1 7 5
58 TJ 59 Ben Pfaff (11) Bellarmine College PrepVB 042-04.25 1 5 5
60 TJ 64 Jacob Tatom (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 037-02.5 1 8 5
60 TJ 69 Malcolm Facione (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 037-06.75 1 6 5
60 TJ 80 Teo Leclaire (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 039-07 1 2 5
60 TJ 67 Josh Aguilar (10) Bellarmine College PrepFSB 040-09 1 1 5

TOTAL FEE: 190

Branham
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
1 400R BRHM-A400VGBranham - A Branham VG 00:52.71 1 1 15
5 1600 83 Andie Franco (12) Branham VG 05:53.73 2 a01 -
6 1600 87 Dominic Clima (12) Branham VB 04:40.12 1 a06 -
13 400 89 Sienna Rembulat (10) Branham VG 01:05.83 3 5 5
13 400 85 Ava Kim (10) Branham VG 01:11.27 3 a07 -
20 100 86 Brian Lowery (10) Branham FSB 00:12.19 2 a03 -
21 800 85 Ava Kim (10) Branham VG 02:49.78 3 a01 -
25 300H 89 Sienna Rembulat (10) Branham VG 00:55.46 2 3 5
33 3200 88 Isabelle Moret (11) Branham VG 13:33.01 1 24 5
34 3200 84 Antoine Moret (12) Branham VB 09:29.81 1 1 5
34 3200 87 Dominic Clima (12) Branham VB 10:12.12 1 12 5
13 400 91 Cora Haggarty (10) Burlingame VG 01:00.54 1 4 5
13 400 90 Avah Reichow (10) Burlingame VG 01:04.44 2 7 5
17 100 90 Avah Reichow (10) Burlingame VG 00:13.54 3 a02 -
22 800 92 Romer Rosales-hasek (11) Burlingame VB 02:06.70 2 3 5
29 200 91 Cora Haggarty (10) Burlingame VG 00:27.44 2 1 5
29 200 90 Avah Reichow (10) Burlingame VG 00:27.54 2 8 5



TOTAL FEE: 65

Carlmont
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
4 400R CAMT-A400FSBCarlmont - A Carlmont FSB 00:44.31 1 5 15
5 1600 115 Katherine Peacock (9) Carlmont VG 05:31.00 1 15 5
5 1600 102 Emma Goldman (9) Carlmont VG 05:50.50 2 6 5
5 1600 94 Anita Metzler (9) Carlmont VG 05:47.46 2 13 5
5 1600 126 Penelope Heith (12) Carlmont VG 05:54.71 2 a03 -
8 1600 108 Ian Wong (9) Carlmont FSB 04:47.16 1 9 5
9 110H 107 Ian Lang (11) Carlmont VB 00:22.10 2 2 5
9 110H 122 Nicholas Wacha (11) Carlmont VB 00:17.72 2 4 5
10 65H 97 Ari George (10) Carlmont FSB 00:13.60 2 a01 -
10 65H 99 Conrad Ledoux (9) Carlmont FSB 00:13.69 2 a02 -
11 100H 133 Sophia Chan (9) Carlmont VG 00:19.48 3 7 5
11 100H 134 Sydney Nii (11) Carlmont VG 00:20.86 3 a02 -
11 100H 93 Adelaide Reinshagen (10) Carlmont VG 00:20.90 3 a03 -
11 100H 95 Anna Bautina (11) Carlmont VG 00:21.17 3 a05 -
13 400 116 Kiana Hinkson (10) Carlmont VG 01:09.32 3 a03 -
13 400 120 Maya Campbell (11) Carlmont VG NM 3 a09 -
16 400 127 Phillip Kornberg (10) Carlmont FSB 01:00.49 2 a03 -
20 100 96 Antonio Campbell Rodriguez (10)Carlmont FSB 00:11.66 1 2 5
20 100 114 Juan Olvera (10) Carlmont FSB 00:11.70 1 7 5
20 100 130 Ryan Kwan (9) Carlmont FSB 00:12.43 2 a10 -
21 800 121 Naomi Metzler (11) Carlmont VG 02:33.13 2 3 5
21 800 115 Katherine Peacock (9) Carlmont VG 02:35.01 2 7 5
21 800 120 Maya Campbell (11) Carlmont VG 02:45.95 2 12 5
21 800 94 Anita Metzler (9) Carlmont VG 02:39.22 3 1 5
21 800 126 Penelope Heith (12) Carlmont VG 02:40.48 3 5 5
21 800 135 Yebom Yang (10) Carlmont VG 02:53.01 3 a04 -



24 800 132 Soichiro Tomoda (9) Carlmont FSB 02:23.21 2 a02 -
25 300H 116 Kiana Hinkson (10) Carlmont VG 00:53.42 2 2 5
25 300H 133 Sophia Chan (9) Carlmont VG 00:53.89 2 8 5
25 300H 93 Adelaide Reinshagen (10) Carlmont VG 00:59.16 3 3 5
25 300H 125 Payton Zolck (12) Carlmont VG 00:58.18 3 4 5
26 1600 131 Samantha Crowther (9) Carlmont CAN YOU DIPG06:09.73 1 7 5
27 300H 122 Nicholas Wacha (11) Carlmont VB 00:46.12 2 2 5
27 300H 109 Ivan Coronel (12) Carlmont VB 00:45.45 2 3 5
27 300H 107 Ian Lang (11) Carlmont VB 00:51.60 2 a03 -
27 300H 110 Jack Hansen (12) Carlmont VB NM 2 a04 -
27 300H 136 Zachary Kinder (11) Carlmont VB NM 2 a05 -
27 300H 113 Joshua Yang (11) Carlmont VB NM 2 a06 -
27 300H 106 Ian Gower (12) Carlmont VB NM 2 a07 -
28 300H 97 Ari George (10) Carlmont FSB 00:56.32 2 a04 -
28 300H 99 Conrad Ledoux (9) Carlmont FSB 00:58.23 2 a06 -
28 300H 130 Ryan Kwan (9) Carlmont FSB NM 2 a08 -
28 300H 118 Mateo Hu (9) Carlmont FSB NM 2 a09 -
28 300H 112 Jared Rodriguez (9) Carlmont FSB NM 2 a10 -
28 300H 127 Phillip Kornberg (10) Carlmont FSB NM 2 a11 -
28 300H 119 Matthew Choy (9) Carlmont FSB NM 2 a12 -
31 1600 100 Davinder Josephson (10) Carlmont CAN YOU DIPB05:10.77 1 a06 -
34 3200 123 Nikhil Vyas (12) Carlmont VB 11:44.35 1 a09 -
38 1600R CAMT-A1600FSBCarlmont - A Carlmont FSB 03:46.54 1 6 15
39 1600R CAMT-A1600VGCarlmont - A Carlmont VG 04:29.44 1 1 15
40 1600R CAMT-A1600VBCarlmont - A Carlmont VB 03:46.54 1 a01 -
42 HJ 137 Zachary Kuo (11) Carlmont VB 005-02 1 17 5
42 HJ 105 Hunter Dahlberg (12) Carlmont VB 005-06 1 14 5
44 HJ 103 Franklin Kuo (9) Carlmont FSB 005-00 1 13 5
46 SP 124 Noah Braunstein (11) Carlmont VB 023-07.75 1 a09 -
46 SP 117 Leo Shohet (12) Carlmont VB 028-07 1 a07 -
46 SP 111 Jack Villagrand (12) Carlmont VB 033-06 1 23 5



50 DT 111 Jack Villagrand (12) Carlmont VB 066-01 1 a11 -
50 DT 117 Leo Shohet (12) Carlmont VB 082-07 1 a07 -
50 DT 129 Richard La Grill (11) Carlmont VB 112-01 1 11 5
53 LJ 121 Naomi Metzler (11) Carlmont VG 016-07 1 7 5
56 LJ 104 Frederick Sutton (10) Carlmont FSB 015-01.5 1 a09 -
57 TJ 121 Naomi Metzler (11) Carlmont VG 032-11 1 7 5
60 TJ 104 Frederick Sutton (10) Carlmont FSB NM 1 a02 -

TOTAL FEE: 185

Christopher
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
18 100 141 Isabella Browne (11) Christopher VB 00:18.51 3 1 5
18 100 138 Ashton Pluckhan (12) Christopher VB 00:15.01 3 2 5
18 100 143 Sydney Saulo (12) Christopher VB 00:20.49 3 8 5
25 300H 139 Caitlynn Holt (10) Christopher VG 00:48.00 1 5 5
30 200 143 Sydney Saulo (12) Christopher VB NM 3 1 5
30 200 141 Isabella Browne (11) Christopher VB NM 3 7 5
30 200 138 Ashton Pluckhan (12) Christopher VB NM 3 8 5
41 HJ 140 Gabriela Baxter (11) Christopher VG 005-00 1 2 5
54 LJ 142 Kingsley Okoronkwo (11) Christopher VB 021-04.5 1 3 5
58 TJ 142 Kingsley Okoronkwo (11) Christopher VB 043-02.25 1 3 5

TOTAL FEE: 50

Cupertino
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 155 Tejal Bavadekar (9) Cupertino VG 05:30.40 1 13 5
5 1600 147 Emily Liu (11) Cupertino VG 05:32.13 1 17 5
6 1600 150 Koji Uchino (12) Cupertino VB 04:33.67 1 7 5
6 1600 148 Kai Winebarger (12) Cupertino VB 04:39.86 1 a05 -
11 100H 157 Yasmine Ko (11) Cupertino VG 00:19.19 2 6 5



18 100 153 Satvik Shrivastava (11) Cupertino VB 00:11.26 1 6 5
21 800 155 Tejal Bavadekar (9) Cupertino VG 02:29.30 1 10 5
21 800 147 Emily Liu (11) Cupertino VG 02:33.64 2 4 5
22 800 156 Vasumanas Sood (11) Cupertino VB 02:01.49 1 7 5
22 800 150 Koji Uchino (12) Cupertino VB 02:05.38 2 1 5
26 1600 152 Pragya Natarajan (11) Cupertino CAN YOU DIPG06:26.76 1 a02 -
30 200 153 Satvik Shrivastava (11) Cupertino VB 00:22.60 1 4 5
31 1600 145 Conrad St. Dennis (9) Cupertino CAN YOU DIPB05:05.02 1 12 5
31 1600 144 Aryamaan Choudhury (11) Cupertino CAN YOU DIPB05:06.48 1 15 5
34 3200 150 Koji Uchino (12) Cupertino VB 09:54.55 1 8 5
34 3200 148 Kai Winebarger (12) Cupertino VB 10:14.18 1 13 5
48 SP 154 Soham Shukla (9) Cupertino FSB 035-04 1 8 5
52 DT 154 Soham Shukla (9) Cupertino FSB 089-06 1 9 5
53 LJ 146 Ellie Sul (11) Cupertino VG 016-02 1 14 5
56 LJ 151 Kurtis Lin (10) Cupertino FSB 019-03.25 1 3 5
57 TJ 146 Ellie Sul (11) Cupertino VG 034-04.75 1 2 5
60 TJ 151 Kurtis Lin (10) Cupertino FSB 038-06.25 1 4 5

TOTAL FEE: 100

Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
2 400R dTec-A400VBDesign Tech - A Design Tech VB 00:48.48 1 5 15
10 65H 168 Kavi Bidlack (9) Design Tech FSB 00:12.96 2 8 5
10 65H 162 Charlie Beres (10) Design Tech FSB NM 2 a03 -
10 65H 160 Ben Winmill (9) Design Tech FSB NM 2 a04 -
14 400 176 Owen Wood (12) Design Tech VB NM 3 a04 -
14 400 164 Elias Wu (11) Design Tech VB NM 3 a05 -
16 400 161 Calin Boyanov (9) Design Tech FSB 00:56.94 2 1 5
16 400 165 Ethan Zettler (9) Design Tech FSB NM 2 a08 -
16 400 177 Roman Noravian (9) Design Tech FSB NM 2 a09 -
16 400 171 Logan Crusick (9) Design Tech FSB NM 2 a10 -



17 100 159 Amaryllis Gao (12) Design Tech VG 00:12.73 1 7 5
17 100 170 Kirin Guinto (11) Design Tech VG 00:13.27 3 2 5
21 800 173 Nalini Kotecha (9) Design Tech VG 02:46.87 3 12 5
22 800 164 Elias Wu (11) Design Tech VB 02:17.34 2 a09 -
24 800 163 Dhruv Mitra (9) Design Tech FSB 02:19.38 2 7 5
26 1600 173 Nalini Kotecha (9) Design Tech CAN YOU DIPG06:08.13 1 6 5
26 1600 169 Kira Hermansson (9) Design Tech CAN YOU DIPG06:51.36 1 a06 -
28 300H 168 Kavi Bidlack (9) Design Tech FSB 00:55.63 2 a03 -
28 300H 162 Charlie Beres (10) Design Tech FSB 00:56.58 2 a05 -
28 300H 160 Ben Winmill (9) Design Tech FSB 00:58.28 2 a07 -
29 200 159 Amaryllis Gao (12) Design Tech VG 00:26.76 1 8 5
29 200 170 Kirin Guinto (11) Design Tech VG 00:27.21 2 2 5
30 200 174 Nicolas Chapman (12) Design Tech VB 00:23.47 2 5 5
33 3200 173 Nalini Kotecha (9) Design Tech VG 13:47.87 1 14 5
33 3200 169 Kira Hermansson (9) Design Tech VG 16:25.97 1 a05 -
36 3200 163 Dhruv Mitra (9) Design Tech FSB 11:51.94 1 6 5
36 3200 175 Nicolas Noravian (9) Design Tech FSB 13:18.11 1 a09 -
36 3200 158 Aiden Sam (9) Design Tech FSB 13:22.56 1 a10 -
36 3200 166 Jacob Blaylock (9) Design Tech FSB 13:49.78 1 a11 -
48 SP 167 Joshua Jude (9) Design Tech FSB NM 1 18 5
48 SP 172 Luca Tartaglia (10) Design Tech FSB NM 1 17 5
53 LJ 159 Amaryllis Gao (12) Design Tech VG 016-03.25 1 12 5
53 LJ 170 Kirin Guinto (11) Design Tech VG 016-09 1 5 5
54 LJ 174 Nicolas Chapman (12) Design Tech VB 018-09 1 20 5
58 TJ 176 Owen Wood (12) Design Tech VB 031-10 1 a01 -
60 TJ 168 Kavi Bidlack (9) Design Tech FSB 031-00 1 a01 -
60 TJ 161 Calin Boyanov (9) Design Tech FSB 035-08.5 1 13 5

TOTAL FEE: 105

El Camino



Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
14 400 182 Jacob Deinla (12) El Camino VB 00:53.18 2 3 5
14 400 181 Francisco Martinez (12) El Camino VB 00:57.27 3 1 5
17 100 186 Rochelle Perez (12) El Camino VG 00:13.14 2 7 5
22 800 179 Alexander Quemuel (12) El Camino VB 02:08.10 2 6 5
22 800 183 Jake Szeto (11) El Camino VB 02:15.70 2 a05 -
29 200 186 Rochelle Perez (12) El Camino VG 00:27.84 3 2 5
30 200 182 Jacob Deinla (12) El Camino VB 00:22.75 1 5 5
41 HJ 178 Addison Hornsby (10) El Camino VG 004-04 1 20 5
46 SP 184 Nathan Macalino (10) El Camino VB 029-06 1 a06 -
46 SP 185 Paulo Pereira (12) El Camino VB 032-05 1 a03 -
46 SP 180 Conor Uniacke (12) El Camino VB 033-01.5 1 a02 -
50 DT 185 Paulo Pereira (12) El Camino VB 083-03 1 a06 -
50 DT 184 Nathan Macalino (10) El Camino VB 092-09 1 a02 -
50 DT 180 Conor Uniacke (12) El Camino VB 117-11 1 9 5
53 LJ 178 Addison Hornsby (10) El Camino VG 014-07 1 a12 -
53 LJ 186 Rochelle Perez (12) El Camino VG 015-02 1 a08 -
57 TJ 178 Addison Hornsby (10) El Camino VG 031-03 1 17 5

TOTAL FEE: 45

Fremont
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
1 400R FMCC-A400VGFremont - A Fremont VG 00:51.49 1 2 15
40 1600R FMCC-A1600VBFremont - A Fremont VB 03:29.78 1 4 15

TOTAL FEE: 30

Gilroy
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
6 1600 194 Nicholas Guzman (12) Gilroy VB 04:35.63 1 10 5



8 1600 190 Joshua Guzman (9) Gilroy FSB 04:46.49 1 6 5
11 100H 193 Katie Turk (12) Gilroy VG 00:16.55 1 2 5
21 800 192 Karina Rodriguez (12) Gilroy VG 02:21.74 1 2 5
48 SP 191 Kaiden Gonzales (9) Gilroy FSB 040-01 1 2 5
52 DT 191 Kaiden Gonzales (9) Gilroy FSB 106-00 1 4 5
52 DT 189 Deric Moren (9) Gilroy FSB 111-05 1 3 5

TOTAL FEE: 35

Henry M. Gunn
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
2 400R GUNN-A400VBHenry M. Gunn - A Henry M. Gunn VB 00:44.91 1 3 15
4 400R GUNN-A400FSBHenry M. Gunn - A Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:44.91 1 3 15
5 1600 235 Neha Rishi (11) Henry M. Gunn VG 05:31.65 1 9 5
5 1600 229 Lauren Lee (9) Henry M. Gunn VG 05:32.67 2 1 5
5 1600 197 Amy White (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 05:40.50 2 9 5
6 1600 220 Jake Seley (10) Henry M. Gunn VB 04:38.26 1 a01 -
9 110H 204 David Krebber (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 00:17.07 1 7 5
10 65H 203 Dave Chen (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:10.39 1 2 5
10 65H 226 Kanaan Kuartei (9) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:11.15 1 8 5
10 65H 241 Riley Chang (9) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:11.89 2 3 5
11 100H 209 Ella Koehler (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 00:18.71 2 5 5
11 100H 208 Elizabeth Gehring (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 00:18.01 2 7 5
11 100H 230 Lucy Wang (11) Henry M. Gunn VG 00:19.53 3 1 5
11 100H 216 Isabella Lee (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 00:19.32 3 2 5
13 400 200 Avery Adelman (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 01:00.96 1 5 5
13 400 199 Anna Rodden (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 01:06.04 3 3 5
18 100 212 Filippi Montes (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 00:11.49 1 8 5
20 100 206 Dylan Lu (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:12.24 2 a04 -
21 800 229 Lauren Lee (9) Henry M. Gunn VG 02:30.39 1 13 5
21 800 197 Amy White (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 02:35.87 2 10 5



21 800 211 Emma Cao (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 02:43.99 3 9 5
21 800 227 Kristen Ponleithner (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 02:54.05 3 a06 -
22 800 213 Gal Rivlin (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 02:02.45 1 8 5
22 800 236 Nico Ross (11) Henry M. Gunn VB 02:11.09 2 11 5
24 800 219 Jacob Hilbert (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 02:11.19 1 7 5
24 800 224 Jose Gonzalez (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 02:24.36 2 a05 -
25 300H 234 Naomi Salomon (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 00:53.64 2 7 5
26 1600 232 Maya Oralevich (11) Henry M. Gunn CAN YOU DIPG06:18.47 1 5 5
26 1600 233 Moemi Dougherty (10) Henry M. Gunn CAN YOU DIPG06:18.20 1 14 5
26 1600 227 Kristen Ponleithner (10) Henry M. Gunn CAN YOU DIPG06:26.44 1 a01 -
26 1600 237 Nikita Sane (9) Henry M. Gunn CAN YOU DIPG06:37.35 1 a03 -
27 300H 212 Filippi Montes (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 00:42.94 1 3 5
27 300H 204 David Krebber (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 00:47.56 2 a01 -
28 300H 203 Dave Chen (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:46.02 1 2 5
28 300H 226 Kanaan Kuartei (9) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:45.37 1 6 5
29 200 200 Avery Adelman (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 00:26.80 1 3 5
29 200 223 Jessica Wang (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 00:28.60 3 5 5
30 200 210 Emerson Ames (11) Henry M. Gunn VB 00:23.68 2 7 5
30 200 246 Stefan Arias (11) Henry M. Gunn VB 00:24.47 3 a03 -
31 1600 231 Martin Moshfeghi (9) Henry M. Gunn CAN YOU DIPB05:01.00 1 3 5
31 1600 201 Ben Adelman (10) Henry M. Gunn CAN YOU DIPB05:09.14 1 a03 -
32 200 247 Steve Zhang (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:24.76 2 4 5
32 200 214 Haydn Ambiana (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 00:24.91 2 5 5
33 3200 235 Neha Rishi (11) Henry M. Gunn VG 12:19.77 1 13 5
38 1600R GUNN-A1600FSBHenry M. Gunn - A Henry M. Gunn FSB 03:41.09 1 5 15
41 HJ 216 Isabella Lee (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 004-04 1 22 5
41 HJ 248 Vallory Kuelker (9) Henry M. Gunn VG 004-04 1 21 5
41 HJ 222 Jasmine Fan (11) Henry M. Gunn VG 004-07 1 14 5
41 HJ 208 Elizabeth Gehring (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 005-00 1 3 5
44 HJ 206 Dylan Lu (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 005-02 1 10 5
44 HJ 221 James Ford (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 005-04 1 5 5



44 HJ 228 Kyle Luo (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 005-07 1 2 5
45 SP 240 Reva Shah (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 024-07 1 20 5
45 SP 249 Yara Castillo-Denker (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 024-08.75 1 19 5
45 SP 207 Elise Naddell (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 029-03 1 7 5
46 SP 202 Darshan Dullabh (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 035-10 1 19 5
46 SP 196 Alex Fester (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 037-06 1 14 5
48 SP 242 Ryan Wang (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 036-03.5 1 6 5
48 SP 238 Owen Koehler (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 039-07.5 1 4 5
48 SP 218 Jackson Kanegan (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 039-09 1 3 5
49 DT 249 Yara Castillo-Denker (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 079-00 1 17 5
49 DT 207 Elise Naddell (12) Henry M. Gunn VG 083-02 1 14 5
50 DT 217 Jack Oralevich (11) Henry M. Gunn VB 093-04 1 a01 -
50 DT 225 Justin Chu (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 104-10 1 14 5
50 DT 202 Darshan Dullabh (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 118-07 1 8 5
52 DT 205 Dennis Tierney (9) Henry M. Gunn FSB 087-11 1 10 5
52 DT 218 Jackson Kanegan (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 105-07 1 5 5
52 DT 238 Owen Koehler (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 113-02 1 2 5
53 LJ 199 Anna Rodden (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 015-08 1 a02 -
53 LJ 245 Sophia Turean (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 015-09.5 1 19 5
54 LJ 239 Patrick Chang (11) Henry M. Gunn VB 018-07 1 a01 -
54 LJ 210 Emerson Ames (11) Henry M. Gunn VB 019-01.25 1 16 5
56 LJ 226 Kanaan Kuartei (9) Henry M. Gunn FSB 017-06 1 18 5
56 LJ 206 Dylan Lu (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 018-00 1 15 5
57 TJ 245 Sophia Turean (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 033-09.75 1 4 5
57 TJ 199 Anna Rodden (10) Henry M. Gunn VG 033-11.5 1 3 5
58 TJ 195 Aditya Mittal (12) Henry M. Gunn VB 036-06 1 20 5
58 TJ 239 Patrick Chang (11) Henry M. Gunn VB 039-02 1 12 5
60 TJ 214 Haydn Ambiana (10) Henry M. Gunn FSB 037-01.25 1 11 5
60 TJ 226 Kanaan Kuartei (9) Henry M. Gunn FSB 037-02 1 9 5

TOTAL FEE: 370



Hillsdale
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
1 400R HILS-A400VGHillsdale - A Hillsdale VG 00:52.22 1 7 15
5 1600 253 Colleen Lucey (12) Hillsdale VG 05:23.90 1 8 5
6 1600 252 Andrew Taylor (12) Hillsdale VB 04:27.51 1 3 5
9 110H 258 Zachary Leighton (12) Hillsdale VB 00:16.77 1 6 5
11 100H 251 Ailish Kissane (12) Hillsdale VG 00:16.49 1 6 5
17 100 254 Grace Snodgrass (12) Hillsdale VG 00:12.94 2 3 5
22 800 250 Aiden Nightengale (12) Hillsdale VB 02:09.04 2 7 5
27 300H 258 Zachary Leighton (12) Hillsdale VB 00:42.57 1 5 5
27 300H 257 Kevin Gee (12) Hillsdale VB 00:43.84 1 7 5
39 1600R HILS-A1600VGHillsdale - A Hillsdale VG 04:25.00 1 6 15
42 HJ 256 Jack Johal (12) Hillsdale VB 005-10 1 6 5

TOTAL FEE: 75

Homestead
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 275 Jillian Rosset (12) Homestead VG 05:40.09 2 7 5
5 1600 262 Amna Asad (12) Homestead VG 05:53.43 2 16 5
10 65H 259 Aidan Mahimainathan (9) Homestead FSB 00:11.55 2 4 5
14 400 286 Pratush Rai (12) Homestead VB 00:53.63 2 6 5
14 400 271 Evan Gardner (9) Homestead VB 00:54.58 2 7 5
14 400 277 Kaden Gamble (12) Homestead VB 00:56.67 3 2 5
20 100 285 Prasmit Kondawar (9) Homestead FSB 00:11.96 2 6 5
21 800 275 Jillian Rosset (12) Homestead VG 02:36.97 2 6 5
21 800 262 Amna Asad (12) Homestead VG 02:38.06 2 14 5
24 800 266 Chris Liu (10) Homestead FSB 02:17.89 2 4 5
26 1600 261 Alix Bride (9) Homestead CAN YOU DIPG06:42.76 1 a05 -
28 300H 259 Aidan Mahimainathan (9) Homestead FSB 00:47.43 2 4 5
30 200 286 Pratush Rai (12) Homestead VB 00:24.44 3 a02 -



31 1600 263 Andrew Liu (9) Homestead CAN YOU DIPB05:01.70 1 5 5
31 1600 266 Chris Liu (10) Homestead CAN YOU DIPB05:04.94 1 11 5
32 200 285 Prasmit Kondawar (9) Homestead FSB 00:24.58 1 1 5
32 200 293 Thomas Tsang (10) Homestead FSB 00:25.08 2 7 5
41 HJ 279 Karen Chow (12) Homestead VG 004-06 1 17 5
42 HJ 287 Raymond Feng (12) Homestead VB 006-00 1 5 5
42 HJ 270 Eric Chan (12) Homestead VB 006-02 1 3 5
44 HJ 272 Gray Chasteen (10) Homestead FSB 004-10 1 15 5
44 HJ 266 Chris Liu (10) Homestead FSB 005-04 1 6 5
45 SP 284 Ningning O'Brien (11) Homestead VG 034-08.25 1 3 5
46 SP 278 Kaleb Kim (11) Homestead VB 025-05 1 a08 -
46 SP 294 Trevor Hall (12) Homestead VB 034-06 1 21 5
46 SP 269 Dillon Pan (12) Homestead VB 039-10.5 1 6 5
49 DT 284 Ningning O'Brien (11) Homestead VG 131-03 1 1 5
50 DT 278 Kaleb Kim (11) Homestead VB 073-11 1 a09 -
50 DT 294 Trevor Hall (12) Homestead VB 091-00 1 a05 -
50 DT 269 Dillon Pan (12) Homestead VB 119-02 1 6 5
52 DT 272 Gray Chasteen (10) Homestead FSB 063-07 1 21 5
52 DT 260 Alan Ma (10) Homestead FSB 071-09 1 16 5
53 LJ 282 Mathilde Bride (12) Homestead VG 015-10 1 18 5
54 LJ 270 Eric Chan (12) Homestead VB 020-05 1 7 5
54 LJ 287 Raymond Feng (12) Homestead VB 020-06 1 6 5
57 TJ 268 Clara Noujeim (9) Homestead VG 029-06 1 a03 -
57 TJ 282 Mathilde Bride (12) Homestead VG 030-09 1 18 5
58 TJ 270 Eric Chan (12) Homestead VB 039-01 1 13 5
58 TJ 287 Raymond Feng (12) Homestead VB 040-05.75 1 10 5

TOTAL FEE: 165

Jefferson
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee



10 65H 295 Brendan Mckittrick (10) Jefferson FSB 00:11.68 2 5 5
17 100 296 Brooklyn Daniels (12) Jefferson VG 00:12.64 1 3 5
17 100 300 Sarah Santos (9) Jefferson VG 00:13.94 3 a06 -
18 100 301 Tyler Taylor (11) Jefferson VB 00:11.74 2 1 5
22 800 298 Gabriel Mercado (12) Jefferson VB 02:13.01 2 12 5
24 800 299 Jesse Abude (10) Jefferson FSB 02:23.12 2 a01 -
25 300H 302 Zena Benchohra (12) Jefferson VG 01:00.44 3 a01 -
28 300H 295 Brendan Mckittrick (10) Jefferson FSB 00:48.31 2 3 5
28 300H 303 Zion Adams-Aurilio (9) Jefferson FSB 00:51.94 2 8 5
29 200 296 Brooklyn Daniels (12) Jefferson VG 00:26.24 1 6 5
29 200 300 Sarah Santos (9) Jefferson VG 00:28.74 3 a03 -
46 SP 297 Charles Green (12) Jefferson VB 038-10 1 10 5
50 DT 297 Charles Green (12) Jefferson VB 119-00 1 7 5

TOTAL FEE: 45

Kipp San Jose Collegiate
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
13 400 308 Karla Porres () Kipp San Jose CollegiateVG 01:32.77 3 a08 -
14 400 309 Osvaldo Salcedo () Kipp San Jose CollegiateVB 00:57.99 3 3 5
14 400 304 Alvin Banh (12) Kipp San Jose CollegiateVB NM 3 a06 -
16 400 305 Angel Ruiz () Kipp San Jose CollegiateFSB 01:01.22 2 a04 -
18 100 309 Osvaldo Salcedo () Kipp San Jose CollegiateVB 00:11.93 3 a02 -
32 200 305 Angel Ruiz () Kipp San Jose CollegiateFSB 00:26.66 2 a08 -
48 SP 307 Gabriel Velazquez (12) Kipp San Jose CollegiateFSB NM 1 19 5
52 DT 307 Gabriel Velazquez (12) Kipp San Jose CollegiateFSB 065-04 1 19 5
57 TJ 306 Claire Hsu (12) Kipp San Jose CollegiateVG 029-11 1 a01 -

TOTAL FEE: 15

Leigh
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee



1 400R LEIG-A400VGLeigh - A Leigh VG 00:53.20 1 8 15
2 400R LEIG-A400VBLeigh - A Leigh VB 00:45.29 1 2 15
4 400R LEIG-A400FSBLeigh - A Leigh FSB 00:45.29 1 2 15
5 1600 342 Karly Page (10) Leigh VG 05:40.37 2 8 5
5 1600 313 Amber Buonomo (10) Leigh VG 05:52.39 2 14 5
10 65H 357 Phillip Seng (9) Leigh FSB 00:12.87 2 2 5
11 100H 345 Kiya Kling (12) Leigh VG 00:18.38 2 1 5
11 100H 329 Dhanashri Purohit (11) Leigh VG 00:21.34 3 a06 -
13 400 343 Katelynne Rowan (9) Leigh VG 01:04.91 2 1 5
13 400 311 Aixia Curlee (10) Leigh VG 01:03.81 2 5 5
13 400 331 Emily Chen (10) Leigh VG 01:05.48 2 8 5
13 400 340 Jordan Mincey (9) Leigh VG 01:06.93 3 2 5
13 400 317 Ariana Habermann (10) Leigh VG 01:08.39 3 4 5
13 400 352 Mahathi Shankarram (11) Leigh VG 01:06.70 3 6 5
13 400 356 Olivia Taylor-Gao (11) Leigh VG 01:08.93 3 a01 -
13 400 328 Delaney Weiler (10) Leigh VG 01:09.23 3 a02 -
14 400 364 William Seng (12) Leigh VB 00:52.30 1 8 5
14 400 318 Arjun Ranade (12) Leigh VB 00:54.81 2 1 5
14 400 321 Braeden Hawthorne (12) Leigh VB 00:56.26 3 6 5
16 400 350 Liam Piccotto (9) Leigh FSB 00:55.10 1 8 5
17 100 312 Alexandra Matarangas (12) Leigh VG 00:13.35 3 4 5
17 100 352 Mahathi Shankarram (11) Leigh VG 00:13.75 3 a04 -
18 100 361 Sam Betz (12) Leigh VB 00:11.59 2 6 5
18 100 327 Chuck Grisenti (12) Leigh VB 00:12.06 3 a06 -
20 100 336 Jake Griffiths (9) Leigh FSB 00:11.98 2 2 5
21 800 313 Amber Buonomo (10) Leigh VG 02:41.27 3 6 5
21 800 356 Olivia Taylor-Gao (11) Leigh VG 02:43.69 3 8 5
21 800 342 Karly Page (10) Leigh VG 02:49.80 3 a02 -
22 800 346 Kiyan Abel (11) Leigh VB 01:59.61 1 3 5
24 800 350 Liam Piccotto (9) Leigh FSB 02:07.03 1 2 5
24 800 315 Andrew Hamamoto (9) Leigh FSB 02:17.35 2 2 5



24 800 355 Noah Thompson (10) Leigh FSB 02:19.78 2 8 5
24 800 349 Liam Habiby (9) Leigh FSB 02:25.51 2 a08 5
25 300H 329 Dhanashri Purohit (11) Leigh VG 00:51.91 1 2 5
25 300H 345 Kiya Kling (12) Leigh VG 01:03.16 3 a03 5
26 1600 356 Olivia Taylor-Gao (11) Leigh CAN YOU DIPG06:14.25 1 9 5
26 1600 351 Lily Sanders (9) Leigh CAN YOU DIPG06:18.35 1 15 5
26 1600 310 Abigail Ho (9) Leigh CAN YOU DIPG06:38.89 1 a04 -
27 300H 348 Leo Cisneros (12) Leigh VB NM 2 a08 -
28 300H 357 Phillip Seng (9) Leigh FSB 00:50.22 2 7 5
29 200 312 Alexandra Matarangas (12) Leigh VG 00:28.17 3 1 5
29 200 356 Olivia Taylor-Gao (11) Leigh VG 00:29.22 3 a04 -
29 200 352 Mahathi Shankarram (11) Leigh VG 00:28.83 3 a06 -
30 200 361 Sam Betz (12) Leigh VB 00:23.71 2 1 5
30 200 364 William Seng (12) Leigh VB 00:23.56 2 6 5
30 200 321 Braeden Hawthorne (12) Leigh VB 00:24.84 3 a09 -
31 1600 349 Liam Habiby (9) Leigh CAN YOU DIPB05:00.62 1 1 5
31 1600 315 Andrew Hamamoto (9) Leigh CAN YOU DIPB05:02.35 1 7 5
31 1600 355 Noah Thompson (10) Leigh CAN YOU DIPB05:03.78 1 9 5
32 200 336 Jake Griffiths (9) Leigh FSB 00:24.94 2 2 5
32 200 335 Jaden Guardanapo (9) Leigh FSB 00:25.56 2 a05 -
32 200 334 Jack Moses (9) Leigh FSB 00:26.29 2 a06 -
32 200 360 Ryder Ando (9) Leigh FSB 00:26.45 2 a07 -
32 200 363 Tyler Hew (9) Leigh FSB 00:26.95 2 a10 -
32 200 330 Dylan Garcia (9) Leigh FSB 00:26.99 2 a11 -
33 3200 342 Karly Page (10) Leigh VG 12:35.51 1 17 5
33 3200 351 Lily Sanders (9) Leigh VG 13:53.84 1 a01 -
33 3200 310 Abigail Ho (9) Leigh VG 14:38.42 1 a02 -
36 3200 355 Noah Thompson (10) Leigh FSB 11:09.31 1 11 5
36 3200 349 Liam Habiby (9) Leigh FSB 11:31.26 1 17 5
36 3200 315 Andrew Hamamoto (9) Leigh FSB 11:47.99 1 21 5
36 3200 326 Christopher Malin (9) Leigh FSB 12:09.53 1 a03 -



36 3200 354 Nathan Lee (9) Leigh FSB 12:51.48 1 a06 -
36 3200 333 Harley Chou (9) Leigh FSB 12:52.90 1 a07 -
39 1600R LEIG-A1600VGLeigh - A Leigh VG 04:27.87 1 7 15
40 1600R LEIG-A1600VBLeigh - A Leigh VB 03:35.87 1 3 15
41 HJ 353 Natalie Hu (12) Leigh VG 004-10 1 6 5
41 HJ 320 Autumn Anderson (11) Leigh VG 005-00 1 4 5
42 HJ 332 Graham Hutchins (11) Leigh VB 005-06 1 15 5
42 HJ 325 Charles Byrne (11) Leigh VB 005-07 1 12 5
45 SP 337 Jasreet Kaur Keith (10) Leigh VG 020-08.5 1 22 5
45 SP 323 Carina Castellino (10) Leigh VG 021-08.5 1 21 5
45 SP 320 Autumn Anderson (11) Leigh VG 029-04 1 6 5
46 SP 348 Leo Cisneros (12) Leigh VB 030-07 1 a04 -
46 SP 359 Roman Nicoletta (11) Leigh VB 033-06.5 1 22 5
48 SP 362 Trent Smiley (9) Leigh FSB 027-05 1 15 5
48 SP 316 Antonio Peira (9) Leigh FSB 029-04 1 13 5
48 SP 344 Kenai Lavalle (10) Leigh FSB 034-10.5 1 9 5
49 DT 337 Jasreet Kaur Keith (10) Leigh VG 047-08 1 a05 -
49 DT 323 Carina Castellino (10) Leigh VG 049-09.5 1 a04 -
49 DT 338 Jasreet Keith-Kaur (10) Leigh VG 056-01 1 a03 -
49 DT 358 Quinlyn Abel (9) Leigh VG 072-06 1 20 5
49 DT 320 Autumn Anderson (11) Leigh VG 089-00 1 11 5
50 DT 348 Leo Cisneros (12) Leigh VB 070-07 1 a10 -
50 DT 346 Kiyan Abel (11) Leigh VB 117-03.5 1 10 5
52 DT 316 Antonio Peira (9) Leigh FSB 064-07 1 20 5
52 DT 324 Carmine Nicoletta (9) Leigh FSB 078-06 1 13 5
52 DT 362 Trent Smiley (9) Leigh FSB 079-08 1 11 5
52 DT 344 Kenai Lavalle (10) Leigh FSB 093-11 1 8 5
53 LJ 319 Arushi Singhal (11) Leigh VG 015-02.75 1 a07 -
53 LJ 341 Julia Mason (10) Leigh VG 015-09 1 a01 -
53 LJ 329 Dhanashri Purohit (11) Leigh VG 015-10.5 1 17 5
54 LJ 361 Sam Betz (12) Leigh VB 017-11.25 1 a06 -



54 LJ 339 Jayden Tchir (12) Leigh VB 019-00 1 19 5
57 TJ 313 Amber Buonomo (10) Leigh VG 027-05 1 a08 -
57 TJ 317 Ariana Habermann (10) Leigh VG 029-04 1 a04 -
57 TJ 319 Arushi Singhal (11) Leigh VG 030-09 1 19 5
57 TJ 341 Julia Mason (10) Leigh VG 031-06.5 1 15 5
57 TJ 329 Dhanashri Purohit (11) Leigh VG 032-11 1 8 5
57 TJ 314 Ana-Liv Myklebust (12) Leigh VG 033-01 1 5 5
58 TJ 322 Brent Bond (11) Leigh VB 035-09 1 21 5
58 TJ 327 Chuck Grisenti (12) Leigh VB 036-07 1 19 5
58 TJ 359 Roman Nicoletta (11) Leigh VB 037-00 1 18 5
58 TJ 361 Sam Betz (12) Leigh VB 037-08 1 16 5
58 TJ 339 Jayden Tchir (12) Leigh VB 039-08 1 11 5
60 TJ 363 Tyler Hew (9) Leigh FSB NM 1 a03 -

TOTAL FEE: $400 420 max fee $400

Los Altos
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
6 1600 372 Allan Feldman (12) Los Altos VB 04:37.65 1 15 5
6 1600 365 Aaron Hepworth (11) Los Altos VB 04:38.70 1 a03 -
6 1600 373 Amir Benhagouga (12) Los Altos VB 04:44.51 1 a10 -
8 1600 409 Nikash Gupta (10) Los Altos FSB 04:44.99 1 5 5
9 110H 369 Alex Chang (11) Los Altos VB 00:17.07 1 1 5
9 110H 419 Shawn Toney (12) Los Altos VB 00:14.79 1 4 5
10 65H 408 Nathaniel Guillory (10) Los Altos FSB 00:10.32 1 6 5
11 100H 423 Tessa Player (11) Los Altos VG 00:17.54 1 7 5
11 100H 421 Sofija Dimitrijevic (12) Los Altos VG 00:18.41 2 8 5
11 100H 404 Mathilde Sallembien (9) Los Altos VG 00:20.22 3 4 5
11 100H 375 Audrey Jamieson (9) Los Altos VG 00:20.64 3 a01 -
11 100H 402 Macy Watson (10) Los Altos VG 00:21.02 3 a04 -
13 400 380 Cameron Cox (12) Los Altos VG 01:02.18 1 7 5



14 400 419 Shawn Toney (12) Los Altos VB 00:51.70 1 5 5
14 400 412 Reece Enthoven (12) Los Altos VB 00:51.82 1 6 5
14 400 379 Brandon Louie (11) Los Altos VB NM 3 8 5
16 400 393 Jeremy Yu (9) Los Altos FSB 00:56.79 2 6 5
16 400 390 James Gardyne (9) Los Altos FSB 00:57.26 2 8 5
17 100 411 Paige Kasso (11) Los Altos VG 00:13.21 2 8 5
18 100 433 Zach Fagin (11) Los Altos VB 00:11.36 1 7 5
18 100 379 Brandon Louie (11) Los Altos VB NM 3 7 5
18 100 396 Joshua de Schutter (12) Los Altos VB 00:12.12 3 a08 -
18 100 387 Gregory Schumann (12) Los Altos VB 00:12.12 3 a09 -
20 100 389 Jacob Kung (10) Los Altos FSB 00:11.72 1 1 5
20 100 408 Nathaniel Guillory (10) Los Altos FSB 00:11.53 1 3 5
21 800 391 Jasleen Sidhu (10) Los Altos VG 02:27.78 1 7 5
21 800 392 Jennifer Cruden (10) Los Altos VG 02:28.39 1 8 5
21 800 415 Samantha Patel (10) Los Altos VG 02:29.78 1 11 5
21 800 388 Isabelle Baker (12) Los Altos VG 02:48.01 3 13 5
22 800 365 Aaron Hepworth (11) Los Altos VB 02:03.58 1 9 5
22 800 426 Tomoki Chien (12) Los Altos VB 02:03.80 1 10 5
22 800 377 Boden Sirey (11) Los Altos VB 02:03.94 1 11 5
22 800 373 Amir Benhagouga (12) Los Altos VB 02:09.49 2 8 5
22 800 372 Allan Feldman (12) Los Altos VB 02:13.39 2 a02 -
22 800 395 Joseph Falkenburg (11) Los Altos VB 02:13.69 2 a03 -
22 800 413 Rodrigo Sepulveda Sagaseta (11)Los Altos VB 02:16.98 2 a08 -
24 800 378 Brandon Fujimoto (10) Los Altos FSB 02:13.95 1 11 5
24 800 382 Daniel Van Campen (10) Los Altos FSB 02:15.18 1 13 5
24 800 367 Aiden Lundberg (9) Los Altos FSB 02:18.73 2 6 5
24 800 422 Sreyas Kadiyala (9) Los Altos FSB 02:23.64 2 a03 -
24 800 401 Logan Chung (9) Los Altos FSB 02:24.90 2 a07 -
24 800 368 Aidin Moghbel (9) Los Altos FSB 02:26.43 2 a09 -
25 300H 423 Tessa Player (11) Los Altos VG 00:50.03 1 8 5
25 300H 421 Sofija Dimitrijevic (12) Los Altos VG 00:54.52 2 4 5



25 300H 404 Mathilde Sallembien (9) Los Altos VG 00:57.51 3 7 5
26 1600 418 Sasha Anderson (10) Los Altos CAN YOU DIPG06:00.41 1 1 5
26 1600 392 Jennifer Cruden (10) Los Altos CAN YOU DIPG06:00.43 1 2 5
26 1600 376 Axelle Allanic (9) Los Altos CAN YOU DIPG06:17.24 1 13 5
27 300H 369 Alex Chang (11) Los Altos VB 00:43.61 1 2 5
28 300H 407 Milan Grbovic (9) Los Altos FSB 00:46.10 1 7 5
29 200 411 Paige Kasso (11) Los Altos VG 00:28.25 3 3 5
30 200 397 Joshua Kung (12) Los Altos VB 00:23.01 1 3 5
30 200 396 Joshua de Schutter (12) Los Altos VB 00:23.50 2 3 5
30 200 379 Brandon Louie (11) Los Altos VB NM 3 2 5
30 200 412 Reece Enthoven (12) Los Altos VB 00:24.12 3 3 5
31 1600 430 Viktor Kieturakis (11) Los Altos CAN YOU DIPB05:01.46 1 4 5
31 1600 424 Theodore Dischler (9) Los Altos CAN YOU DIPB05:02.00 1 6 5
31 1600 382 Daniel Van Campen (10) Los Altos CAN YOU DIPB05:02.35 1 8 5
31 1600 370 Alex Halpin (9) Los Altos CAN YOU DIPB05:04.64 1 10 5
32 200 408 Nathaniel Guillory (10) Los Altos FSB 00:24.10 1 2 5
33 3200 400 Lauren Soobrian (11) Los Altos VG 11:50.34 1 6 5
33 3200 391 Jasleen Sidhu (10) Los Altos VG 12:08.76 1 10 5
34 3200 414 Rohan Kota (10) Los Altos VB 10:15.55 1 15 5
34 3200 384 Fernando Sepulveda (12) Los Altos VB 10:24.00 1 17 5
34 3200 395 Joseph Falkenburg (11) Los Altos VB 10:29.26 1 21 5
34 3200 398 Keshav Shah (12) Los Altos VB 11:25.20 1 a08 -
36 3200 409 Nikash Gupta (10) Los Altos FSB 10:57.60 1 9 5
36 3200 405 Matthew Diederich (10) Los Altos FSB 10:59.77 1 10 5
36 3200 370 Alex Halpin (9) Los Altos FSB 11:10.74 1 12 5
36 3200 424 Theodore Dischler (9) Los Altos FSB 11:11.75 1 13 5
36 3200 417 Samuel Stein (10) Los Altos FSB 11:38.60 1 18 5
36 3200 385 Gavin Eger (9) Los Altos FSB 11:39.44 1 19 5
36 3200 374 Armon Moghbel (9) Los Altos FSB 11:48.42 1 22 5
38 1600R Los Altos - A Los Altos FSB 04:00.00 1 2 15
40 1600R Los Altos - A Los Altos VB 04:00.00 1 8 15



41 HJ 375 Audrey Jamieson (9) Los Altos VG 004-04 1 23 5
41 HJ 402 Macy Watson (10) Los Altos VG 004-06 1 18 5
41 HJ 432 Ynez Hoffer (9) Los Altos VG 004-08 1 13 5
42 HJ 406 Michael McGrath (11) Los Altos VB 005-08 1 9 5
42 HJ 433 Zach Fagin (11) Los Altos VB 006-02 1 4 5
44 HJ 417 Samuel Stein (10) Los Altos FSB 005-02 1 11 5
44 HJ 366 Aaron Rose (10) Los Altos FSB 005-04 1 7 5
44 HJ 399 Krish Gupta (10) Los Altos FSB 005-08 1 1 5
45 SP 427 Trinity Bang (12) Los Altos VG 027-02 1 12 5
45 SP 410 Olivia Pye (12) Los Altos VG 027-05 1 11 5
45 SP 381 Chloe Morelle (11) Los Altos VG 036-05.75 1 1 5
46 SP 429 Victor Chung (12) Los Altos VB 036-11 1 17 5
46 SP 379 Brandon Louie (11) Los Altos VB NM 1 1 5
48 SP 386 Gijeong Gerdes (10) Los Altos FSB 029-11.5 1 12 5
48 SP 394 John Selden (10) Los Altos FSB 037-01 1 5 5
49 DT 402 Macy Watson (10) Los Altos VG 085-07 1 13 5
49 DT 410 Olivia Pye (12) Los Altos VG 090-00 1 10 5
49 DT 427 Trinity Bang (12) Los Altos VG 091-11 1 9 5
49 DT 381 Chloe Morelle (11) Los Altos VG 096-09 1 6 5
50 DT 429 Victor Chung (12) Los Altos VB 105-08 1 12 5
50 DT 428 Tyler Klemens (11) Los Altos VB 119-05 1 5 5
52 DT 386 Gijeong Gerdes (10) Los Altos FSB 071-04 1 17 5
52 DT 394 John Selden (10) Los Altos FSB 073-11 1 15 5
53 LJ 423 Tessa Player (11) Los Altos VG 015-04 1 a05 -
53 LJ 421 Sofija Dimitrijevic (12) Los Altos VG 016-02 1 15 5
54 LJ 369 Alex Chang (11) Los Altos VB 017-10.5 1 a07 -
54 LJ 433 Zach Fagin (11) Los Altos VB 021-01.5 1 4 5
54 LJ 397 Joshua Kung (12) Los Altos VB 021-09 1 1 5
56 LJ 425 Theodore Peter (9) Los Altos FSB 016-07 1 a03 -
56 LJ 431 Viren Sehgal (10) Los Altos FSB 016-09 1 a01 -
56 LJ 416 Samith Varamballi (10) Los Altos FSB 017-09.75 1 17 5



56 LJ 408 Nathaniel Guillory (10) Los Altos FSB 018-08 1 11 5
56 LJ 399 Krish Gupta (10) Los Altos FSB 019-00.5 1 4 5
56 LJ 389 Jacob Kung (10) Los Altos FSB 020-05 1 1 5
57 TJ 375 Audrey Jamieson (9) Los Altos VG 029-07 1 a02 -
57 TJ 423 Tessa Player (11) Los Altos VG 032-11.5 1 6 5
60 TJ 407 Milan Grbovic (9) Los Altos FSB 033-09 1 17 5
60 TJ 431 Viren Sehgal (10) Los Altos FSB 034-04 1 15 5
60 TJ 403 Manu Shankar (10) Los Altos FSB 037-02 1 10 5
60 TJ 416 Samith Varamballi (10) Los Altos FSB 037-06.5 1 7 5
60 TJ 389 Jacob Kung (10) Los Altos FSB 039-00 1 3 5

TOTAL FEE: 400 510

Los Gatos
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 453 Sophie Tau (11) Los Gatos VG 05:06.56 1 2 5
8 1600 447 Jensen Bidmead (10) Los Gatos FSB 04:55.91 1 a03 -
8 1600 440 Cooper Codding (9) Los Gatos FSB 04:59.73 1 a07 -
9 110H 451 Michael Zhou (12) Los Gatos VB NM 2 7 5
13 400 454 Veloria Pannell (12) Los Gatos VG 01:09.55 3 a05 -
14 400 439 Connor Blum (12) Los Gatos VB 00:54.02 2 2 5
14 400 449 Levi Romero (11) Los Gatos VB 00:54.99 2 8 5
16 400 438 Cameron Nakhjiri (9) Los Gatos FSB 01:01.35 2 a06 -
17 100 445 Janie Marie Vidovich (9) Los Gatos VG 00:13.52 3 3 5
17 100 450 Linh Dam (12) Los Gatos VG 00:13.87 3 a05 -
18 100 444 Jackson Temple (11) Los Gatos VB 00:12.02 3 a05 -
21 800 452 Sarina Salzer-Swartz (9) Los Gatos VG 02:28.76 1 9 5
21 800 435 Addison Lundstrom (9) Los Gatos VG 02:30.44 1 15 5
25 300H 436 Allison Jain (11) Los Gatos VG 01:01.69 3 a02 -
29 200 445 Janie Marie Vidovich (9) Los Gatos VG 00:27.83 3 6 5
30 200 449 Levi Romero (11) Los Gatos VB 00:23.41 1 8 5



30 200 439 Connor Blum (12) Los Gatos VB 00:23.87 3 4 5
30 200 444 Jackson Temple (11) Los Gatos VB 00:24.50 3 a04 -
33 3200 452 Sarina Salzer-Swartz (9) Los Gatos VG NM 1 a06 -
34 3200 448 Keaton Wong (11) Los Gatos VB 10:32.40 1 23 5
36 3200 440 Cooper Codding (9) Los Gatos FSB 11:21.76 1 15 5
36 3200 434 Adam Wang (9) Los Gatos FSB 12:21.36 1 a05 -
45 SP 454 Veloria Pannell (12) Los Gatos VG 026-08 1 15 5
46 SP 443 Gabriel Schwartz (11) Los Gatos VB 029-11 1 a05 -
46 SP 441 Dylan Lucas (12) Los Gatos VB 033-05 1 a01 -
49 DT 454 Veloria Pannell (12) Los Gatos VG 079-03 1 16 5
50 DT 443 Gabriel Schwartz (11) Los Gatos VB 079-02 1 a08 -
50 DT 441 Dylan Lucas (12) Los Gatos VB 092-07 1 a03 -
53 LJ 445 Janie Marie Vidovich (9) Los Gatos VG 014-10 1 a10 -
53 LJ 450 Linh Dam (12) Los Gatos VG 015-05.75 1 a04 -
57 TJ 450 Linh Dam (12) Los Gatos VG 032-04.5 1 12 5

TOTAL FEE: 75

Lynbrook
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
1 400R LYNB-A400VGLynbrook - A Lynbrook VG 00:47.81 1 4 15
1 400R LYNB-B400VGLynbrook - B Lynbrook VG 00:52.61x 1 6 15
2 400R LYNB-A400VBLynbrook - A Lynbrook VB 00:42.97 1 4 15
5 1600 495 Srushti Patil (12) Lynbrook VG 05:35.83 2 4 5
5 1600 476 Leah Homstad (12) Lynbrook VG 05:52.71 2 15 5
6 1600 498 Theodore Lai (12) Lynbrook VB 04:37.66 1 16 5
6 1600 470 Hrishikesh Ingle (12) Lynbrook VB 04:44.69 1 a11 -
8 1600 500 Vijay Krishnamoorthy (10) Lynbrook FSB 04:39.53 1 1 5
8 1600 455 Adarsh Iyer (10) Lynbrook FSB 04:43.30 1 3 5
8 1600 458 Aiden Kato (10) Lynbrook FSB 04:46.91 1 8 5
8 1600 485 Nicholas Kong (10) Lynbrook FSB 04:49.45 1 14 5



8 1600 456 Adit Kantak (10) Lynbrook FSB 04:54.17 1 a02 -
8 1600 496 Steve Yang (9) Lynbrook FSB 04:58.83 1 a06 -
11 100H 489 Riley Chen (10) Lynbrook VG 00:17.49 1 1 5
11 100H 463 Bethany Chan (11) Lynbrook VG 00:17.16 1 8 5
11 100H 473 Kristy Wang (11) Lynbrook VG 00:17.98 2 2 5
11 100H 481 Maya Little (11) Lynbrook VG 00:18.54 2 4 5
13 400 486 Patricia Chang (11) Lynbrook VG 01:03.97 2 3 5
16 400 466 Casey Fung (10) Lynbrook FSB 00:53.56 1 3 5
17 100 491 Serena Kher (11) Lynbrook VG 00:12.45 1 5 5
17 100 465 Carrie Chern (10) Lynbrook VG 00:13.24 2 4 5
17 100 475 Lauren Chan (9) Lynbrook VG 00:13.42 3 8 5
18 100 459 Allen Wang (11) Lynbrook VB 00:11.25 1 3 5
18 100 483 Nathan Tsang (11) Lynbrook VB 00:11.25 1 5 5
18 100 484 Nicholas Huang (12) Lynbrook VB 00:11.92 3 a01 -
18 100 502 Yusuke Ichiba (12) Lynbrook VB 00:11.94 3 a03 -
20 100 490 Sean Tat (9) Lynbrook FSB 00:12.15 2 a02 -
20 100 480 Matthew Ju (9) Lynbrook FSB 00:12.37 2 a07 -
20 100 487 Peter Aguirre (10) Lynbrook FSB 00:12.47 2 a12 -
21 800 494 Sophia Wu (12) Lynbrook VG 02:35.09 2 8 5
21 800 477 Lily Fang (10) Lynbrook VG 02:36.47 2 11 5
21 800 472 Jennifer Chua (9) Lynbrook VG 02:39.49 3 2 5
21 800 476 Leah Homstad (12) Lynbrook VG 02:44.28 3 10 5
22 800 498 Theodore Lai (12) Lynbrook VB 02:00.61 1 4 5
22 800 461 Andrew Peng (11) Lynbrook VB 02:05.36 1 12 5
24 800 500 Vijay Krishnamoorthy (10) Lynbrook FSB 02:07.60 1 4 5
24 800 458 Aiden Kato (10) Lynbrook FSB 02:09.04 1 6 5
25 300H 489 Riley Chen (10) Lynbrook VG 00:54.58 2 5 5
27 300H 493 Shyon Ganguly (11) Lynbrook VB 00:43.10 1 6 5
28 300H 464 Caius Leung (10) Lynbrook FSB 00:50.30 2 1 5
28 300H 474 Krithik Mohan (9) Lynbrook FSB 00:55.23 2 a02 -
29 200 468 Claire Wang (12) Lynbrook VG 00:25.87 1 4 5



29 200 491 Serena Kher (11) Lynbrook VG 00:25.90 1 5 5
29 200 460 Alyssa Meng (12) Lynbrook VG 00:26.57 1 7 5
29 200 475 Lauren Chan (9) Lynbrook VG 00:28.63 3 4 5
29 200 465 Carrie Chern (10) Lynbrook VG 00:28.17 3 8 5
30 200 483 Nathan Tsang (11) Lynbrook VB 00:23.36 1 1 5
30 200 459 Allen Wang (11) Lynbrook VB 00:23.59 2 2 5
30 200 484 Nicholas Huang (12) Lynbrook VB 00:24.24 3 6 5
31 1600 471 Jacob Lin (12) Lynbrook CAN YOU DIPB05:08.23 1 a02 -
32 200 466 Casey Fung (10) Lynbrook FSB 00:23.93 1 3 5
32 200 490 Sean Tat (9) Lynbrook FSB 00:24.92 2 3 5
32 200 480 Matthew Ju (9) Lynbrook FSB 00:25.27 2 a02 -
33 3200 495 Srushti Patil (12) Lynbrook VG 12:32.14 1 15 5
34 3200 470 Hrishikesh Ingle (12) Lynbrook VB 10:20.30 1 16 5
36 3200 455 Adarsh Iyer (10) Lynbrook FSB 10:07.89 1 1 5
36 3200 485 Nicholas Kong (10) Lynbrook FSB 10:29.84 1 3 5
36 3200 456 Adit Kantak (10) Lynbrook FSB 10:56.83 1 7 5
36 3200 496 Steve Yang (9) Lynbrook FSB 10:56.94 1 8 5
36 3200 469 Harold Wang (9) Lynbrook FSB 11:47.41 1 20 5
36 3200 457 Agastya Pawate (10) Lynbrook FSB 11:51.81 1 24 5
38 1600R LYNB-A1600FSBLynbrook - A Lynbrook FSB 03:32.47 1 4 15
39 1600R LYNB-B1600VGLynbrook - B Lynbrook VG 04:05.24x 1 2 15
39 1600R LYNB-A1600VGLynbrook - A Lynbrook VG 04:05.24 1 4 15
40 1600R LYNB-A1600VBLynbrook - A Lynbrook VB 03:32.47 1 5 15
45 SP 492 Shreya Udupa (11) Lynbrook VG 024-11 1 18 5
46 SP 501 Vikram Thirumaran (11) Lynbrook VB 039-06 1 7 5
49 DT 492 Shreya Udupa (11) Lynbrook VG 078-04 1 18 5
50 DT 501 Vikram Thirumaran (11) Lynbrook VB 105-08 1 13 5
53 LJ 475 Lauren Chan (9) Lynbrook VG 015-08 1 a03 -
53 LJ 463 Bethany Chan (11) Lynbrook VG 015-09.5 1 20 5
54 LJ 482 Michael Wu (12) Lynbrook VB 019-05 1 13 5
54 LJ 462 Andrew White (12) Lynbrook VB 020-01 1 9 5



54 LJ 499 Tyler Nguyen (12) Lynbrook VB 020-07 1 5 5
56 LJ 488 Ravi Sevalia (10) Lynbrook FSB 016-05 1 a05 -
56 LJ 464 Caius Leung (10) Lynbrook FSB 017-01.5 1 19 5
57 TJ 481 Maya Little (11) Lynbrook VG 030-01 1 21 5
58 TJ 499 Tyler Nguyen (12) Lynbrook VB 041-01.5 1 9 5
58 TJ 462 Andrew White (12) Lynbrook VB 042-08 1 4 5
60 TJ 488 Ravi Sevalia (10) Lynbrook FSB 034-03 1 16 5
60 TJ 464 Caius Leung (10) Lynbrook FSB 036-03 1 12 5

TOTAL FEE: 400 410 max fee 400

Menlo-Atherton
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 520 Tatum Olesen (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 05:15.69 1 4 5
5 1600 504 Annie Pflaum (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 05:17.25 1 5 5
5 1600 509 Cleo Rehkopf (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 05:21.72 1 7 5
5 1600 507 Chloe Pilette (11) Menlo-Atherton VG 05:32.76 2 2 5
6 1600 510 Dylan Lanier (10) Menlo-Atherton VB 04:35.03 1 9 5
21 800 504 Annie Pflaum (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 02:23.31 1 5 5
21 800 507 Chloe Pilette (11) Menlo-Atherton VG 02:24.81 1 6 5
21 800 508 Clairissa Gong (9) Menlo-Atherton VG 02:40.01 3 3 5
21 800 516 Nao Ohashi (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 02:40.14 3 4 5
21 800 512 Katherine Welander (12) Menlo-Atherton VG 02:42.26 3 7 5
24 800 506 Caleb Travers (10) Menlo-Atherton FSB 02:21.34 2 9 5
24 800 517 Owen ten Vaanholt (10) Menlo-Atherton FSB 02:24.56 2 a06 -
25 300H 516 Nao Ohashi (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 00:56.35 3 2 5
25 300H 519 Sofia Melani (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 00:59.15 3 5 5
31 1600 505 Asher Goodman (10) Menlo-Atherton CAN YOU DIPB05:07.95 1 a01 -
33 3200 511 Katherine Lorenz (11) Menlo-Atherton VG 11:17.93 1 1 5
33 3200 513 Katriona Briggs (12) Menlo-Atherton VG 11:45.72 1 4 5
33 3200 514 Madeleine Boyle (12) Menlo-Atherton VG 11:50.88 1 7 5



33 3200 509 Cleo Rehkopf (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 11:52.78 1 8 5
33 3200 519 Sofia Melani (10) Menlo-Atherton VG 12:15.69 1 12 5
34 3200 510 Dylan Lanier (10) Menlo-Atherton VB 09:51.29 1 6 5
34 3200 518 Rowan Pecson (10) Menlo-Atherton VB 10:25.87 1 18 5
34 3200 503 Aidan Doherty (10) Menlo-Atherton VB 10:36.56 1 24 5
40 1600R Menlo-Atherton - A Menlo-Atherton VB 04:00.00 1 1 15

TOTAL FEE: 120

Mills
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
2 400R MILL-A400VBMills - A Mills VB 00:46.06 1 1 15
5 1600 530 jackie pan (10) Mills VG 05:54.62 2 a02 -
6 1600 535 Lokesh Kumar (12) Mills VB 04:43.47 1 a09 -
9 110H 528 Ghanim Mashni (10) Mills VB 00:17.04 1 2 5
9 110H 525 Antonio Sacco (11) Mills VB 00:19.37 2 3 5
9 110H 532 Jonah Piserchio (11) Mills VB 00:17.94 2 5 5
9 110H 539 Nareg Aristakessian (12) Mills VB 00:19.79 2 6 5
13 400 524 Alyssa Draheim (10) Mills VG 01:02.48 1 8 5
13 400 534 Katie Yee (9) Mills VG 01:07.16 3 1 5
14 400 531 Jason Habash (12) Mills VB 00:51.73 1 3 5
14 400 526 Cyrus Tan (11) Mills VB 00:56.11 2 4 5
16 400 538 Mousa Arigat (10) Mills FSB 00:56.91 2 7 5
16 400 542 Thijs Van Eldik Thieme (9) Mills FSB 00:57.96 2 a02 -
18 100 541 Samuel Lam (11) Mills VB 00:11.75 2 8 5
18 100 533 Kai Hernandez (10) Mills VB 00:11.83 3 6 5
18 100 523 Alfonso Ortega (12) Mills VB 00:11.97 3 a04 -
20 100 521 Aaron Academia (10) Mills FSB 00:12.08 2 8 5
22 800 531 Jason Habash (12) Mills VB 01:58.59 1 1 5
22 800 522 Aaron Chin (12) Mills VB 02:07.66 2 4 5
27 300H 525 Antonio Sacco (11) Mills VB 00:47.17 2 1 5



27 300H 532 Jonah Piserchio (11) Mills VB 00:45.44 2 5 5
27 300H 522 Aaron Chin (12) Mills VB 00:45.50 2 6 5
27 300H 528 Ghanim Mashni (10) Mills VB 00:46.45 2 7 5
29 200 524 Alyssa Draheim (10) Mills VG 00:27.54 2 7 5
29 200 534 Katie Yee (9) Mills VG 00:28.68 3 a02 -
30 200 531 Jason Habash (12) Mills VB 00:23.26 1 7 5
30 200 541 Samuel Lam (11) Mills VB 00:23.73 2 8 5
30 200 533 Kai Hernandez (10) Mills VB 00:24.51 3 a05 -
32 200 521 Aaron Academia (10) Mills FSB 00:25.18 2 8 5
33 3200 530 jackie pan (10) Mills VG 13:07.25 1 23 5
34 3200 535 Lokesh Kumar (12) Mills VB 10:15.11 1 14 5
34 3200 540 Remy Palomo (11) Mills VB 10:44.11 1 a04 -
39 1600R MILL-A1600VGMills - A Mills VG 04:38.96 1 8 15
40 1600R MILL-A1600VBMills - A Mills VB 03:38.63 1 2 15
41 HJ 524 Alyssa Draheim (10) Mills VG 004-08 1 9 5
42 HJ 539 Nareg Aristakessian (12) Mills VB 005-04 1 16 5
45 SP 529 Ione Thompson (12) Mills VG 028-09 1 9 5
46 SP 536 Matthew Tan (11) Mills VB 039-04.5 1 8 5
48 SP 527 Ethan Vuong (10) Mills FSB 036-03.25 1 7 5
49 DT 529 Ione Thompson (12) Mills VG 092-03 1 8 5
50 DT 536 Matthew Tan (11) Mills VB 091-01 1 a04 -
54 LJ 539 Nareg Aristakessian (12) Mills VB 018-06.5 1 a02 -
54 LJ 523 Alfonso Ortega (12) Mills VB 018-09 1 21 5
58 TJ 522 Aaron Chin (12) Mills VB NM 1 a03 -

TOTAL FEE: 200

Milpitas
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 552 Keryssa Li (10) Milpitas VG 05:38.31 2 5 5
8 1600 550 Jordan Althouse (10) Milpitas FSB 04:40.20 1 2 5



13 400 547 Faith Wong (12) Milpitas VG 01:02.44 1 1 5
14 400 555 Rayner Graham (12) Milpitas VB 00:56.77 3 7 5
14 400 554 Logan Balsbaugh (12) Milpitas VB 01:00.60 3 a02 -
16 400 543 Ajwad Shine (9) Milpitas FSB 01:01.24 2 a05 -
16 400 556 Rushay Lad (10) Milpitas FSB 01:05.41 2 a07 -
21 800 547 Faith Wong (12) Milpitas VG 02:29.94 1 12 5
21 800 560 Victoria Ly (11) Milpitas VG 02:46.32 3 11 5
21 800 549 Jaina Gandhi (10) Milpitas VG 02:49.93 3 a03 -
22 800 553 Koyo Kai (11) Milpitas VB 02:09.88 2 9 5
24 800 550 Jordan Althouse (10) Milpitas FSB 02:07.35 1 3 5
24 800 561 Yusuf Kothambawala (10) Milpitas FSB 02:22.58 2 1 5
26 1600 560 Victoria Ly (11) Milpitas CAN YOU DIPG06:19.77 1 12 5
26 1600 549 Jaina Gandhi (10) Milpitas CAN YOU DIPG06:24.59 1 16 5
26 1600 551 Kaylana Chuan (10) Milpitas CAN YOU DIPG06:53.92 1 a07 -
27 300H 546 Ethan Bautista (11) Milpitas VB 00:50.20 2 a02 -
29 200 547 Faith Wong (12) Milpitas VG 00:28.57 3 a01 -
33 3200 559 Tiffany Lieu (11) Milpitas VG 14:53.24 1 a03 -
33 3200 557 Sogol Farkhondeh (11) Milpitas VG NM 1 a07 -
34 3200 545 Alex Althouse (11) Milpitas VB 10:10.99 1 11 5
34 3200 544 Akul Vinnakota (11) Milpitas VB 10:41.55 1 a03 5
36 3200 558 Theodore Su (9) Milpitas FSB 12:16.45 1 a04 5
36 3200 556 Rushay Lad (10) Milpitas FSB 13:08.81 1 a08 5

TOTAL FEE: 75

Monta Vista
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 585 Nikhita Saldi (11) Monta Vista VG 05:33.77 2 3 5
9 110H 572 Ethan Lu (10) Monta Vista VB 00:16.67 1 3 5
9 110H 587 Sotirios Kougiouris (12) Monta Vista VB 00:15.79 1 5 5
13 400 574 Jasmine Varma (11) Monta Vista VG 01:09.50 3 a04 -



16 400 570 Denny Dong (10) Monta Vista FSB 00:51.79 1 4 5
17 100 576 Katherine Lee (9) Monta Vista VG 00:13.42 3 5 5
21 800 588 Sydney Stevens (11) Monta Vista VG 02:31.12 2 1 5
21 800 591 Valerie Ayzenberg (10) Monta Vista VG 02:35.12 2 9 5
21 800 574 Jasmine Varma (11) Monta Vista VG 02:48.24 3 14 5
24 800 570 Denny Dong (10) Monta Vista FSB 02:05.66 1 1 5
26 1600 579 Margaux Francoeur (10) Monta Vista CAN YOU DIPG06:02.58 1 4 5
26 1600 581 Megan Nieh (10) Monta Vista CAN YOU DIPG06:12.92 1 8 5
26 1600 578 Madison Polidoro (10) Monta Vista CAN YOU DIPG06:15.76 1 10 5
26 1600 584 Nerea Northrop (11) Monta Vista CAN YOU DIPG06:16.04 1 11 5
27 300H 587 Sotirios Kougiouris (12) Monta Vista VB 00:42.28 1 4 5
27 300H 572 Ethan Lu (10) Monta Vista VB 00:44.81 1 8 5
33 3200 593 Vivian Lau (12) Monta Vista VG 11:46.71 1 5 5
33 3200 573 Jannah Sheriff (12) Monta Vista VG 12:12.31 1 11 5
33 3200 571 Elisabeth Hsu (12) Monta Vista VG 12:32.20 1 16 5
33 3200 566 Avani Kalari (11) Monta Vista VG 13:02.34 1 21 5
33 3200 564 Anika Bhandarkar (9) Monta Vista VG 13:04.86 1 22 5
34 3200 563 Andrew Cole (12) Monta Vista VB 10:37.54 1 22 5
34 3200 562 Alexander Nguyen (11) Monta Vista VB 10:39.89 1 a02 -
34 3200 565 Ari Rajaram (11) Monta Vista VB 10:52.00 1 a05 -
36 3200 589 Tanay Parikh (9) Monta Vista FSB 10:28.09 1 2 5
36 3200 586 Ruhaan Shah (9) Monta Vista FSB 11:26.34 1 16 5
36 3200 583 Neal Jain (10) Monta Vista FSB 11:54.98 1 a01 -
40 1600R MTVI-A1600VBMonta Vista - A Monta Vista VB 03:37.28 1 6 15
41 HJ 568 Clara Fan (9) Monta Vista VG 005-02 1 1 5
45 SP 577 Lavinia Lei (11) Monta Vista VG 026-10.5 1 13 5
49 DT 577 Lavinia Lei (11) Monta Vista VG 087-11 1 12 5
53 LJ 575 Joshitha Suresh (11) Monta Vista VG 014-11 1 a09 -
53 LJ 568 Clara Fan (9) Monta Vista VG 016-07 1 8 5
56 LJ 590 Trevor Chan (9) Monta Vista FSB 016-05 1 a06 -
56 LJ 569 Darren Lin (9) Monta Vista FSB 016-08 1 a02 -



56 LJ 592 Vibhav Pata (9) Monta Vista FSB 017-01 1 20 5
57 TJ 575 Joshitha Suresh (11) Monta Vista VG 031-03.5 1 16 5
57 TJ 568 Clara Fan (9) Monta Vista VG 032-07.5 1 9 5
60 TJ 590 Trevor Chan (9) Monta Vista FSB 032-00 1 20 5
60 TJ 569 Darren Lin (9) Monta Vista FSB 034-11 1 14 5

TOTAL FEE: 175

Monte Vista Christian
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
6 1600 599 James Ponzio (11) Monte Vista ChristianVB 04:33.34 1 6 5
8 1600 597 Harry O'Connor (10) Monte Vista ChristianFSB 05:18.19 1 a10 -
11 100H 601 Julia Guerra (10) Monte Vista ChristianVG 00:20.35 3 3 5
13 400 594 Caelan Gilliam (11) Monte Vista ChristianVG 01:01.75 1 6 5
14 400 602 Michael Martin (12) Monte Vista ChristianVB 00:59.03 3 a01 5
22 800 602 Michael Martin (12) Monte Vista ChristianVB 02:18.12 2 a11 -
24 800 600 Joshua Englert (10) Monte Vista ChristianFSB 02:22.63 2 12 5
24 800 597 Harry O'Connor (10) Monte Vista ChristianFSB 02:24.19 2 a04 -
25 300H 594 Caelan Gilliam (11) Monte Vista ChristianVG 00:48.80 1 6 5
25 300H 601 Julia Guerra (10) Monte Vista ChristianVG 00:56.27 3 6 5
27 300H 596 Ethan Amado (11) Monte Vista ChristianVB 00:47.28 2 8 5
29 200 594 Caelan Gilliam (11) Monte Vista ChristianVG 00:27.94 3 7 5
30 200 598 Hudson Cortez (11) Monte Vista ChristianVB 00:24.82 3 a08 -
34 3200 599 James Ponzio (11) Monte Vista ChristianVB 09:53.58 1 7 5
41 HJ 601 Julia Guerra (10) Monte Vista ChristianVG 004-04 1 24 5
46 SP 595 Clayton King (12) Monte Vista ChristianVB 045-02 1 2 5
50 DT 595 Clayton King (12) Monte Vista ChristianVB 133-01 1 2 5
54 LJ 596 Ethan Amado (11) Monte Vista ChristianVB 017-06.25 1 a09 -

TOTAL FEE: 65

Mountain View



Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 616 Julia Gentin (12) Mountain View VG 05:20.81 1 6 5
5 1600 617 Katherine Stone (11) Mountain View VG 05:30.50 1 14 5
8 1600 612 Gavin Murdock (9) Mountain View FSB 05:13.07 1 a09 -
11 100H 619 Lauren Park (9) Mountain View VG 00:19.83 2 3 5
13 400 622 Mackenzie Lee (12) Mountain View VG 01:04.38 2 2 5
13 400 623 Naomi Lande (9) Mountain View VG 01:09.90 3 a06 -
16 400 604 Amir Ware (9) Mountain View FSB 00:55.01 1 1 5
16 400 607 Bryan Louie (10) Mountain View FSB 00:55.37 2 4 5
17 100 619 Lauren Park (9) Mountain View VG 00:13.52 3 a01 -
18 100 618 Kevin Klemm (11) Mountain View VB 00:11.78 3 3 5
20 100 613 Grinell Longstreet (9) Mountain View FSB 00:12.04 2 1 5
20 100 615 Jesse Miller (10) Mountain View FSB 00:11.84 2 4 5
20 100 621 Luc Bortolato (10) Mountain View FSB 00:11.98 2 7 5
20 100 625 Takumi Wegner (10) Mountain View FSB 00:12.33 2 a06 -
20 100 626 Theo Mueller (9) Mountain View FSB 00:12.38 2 a08 -
20 100 614 Jeremy McMurray (9) Mountain View FSB 00:12.40 2 a09 -
25 300H 605 Ava Li (9) Mountain View VG 00:58.16 3 8 5
25 300H 624 Olivia Pan (9) Mountain View VG 01:06.40 3 a04 -
27 300H 606 Barbod Vaezeafshar (11) Mountain View VB 00:45.29 2 4 5
29 200 622 Mackenzie Lee (12) Mountain View VG 00:27.73 2 5 5
30 200 608 Colin Lee (12) Mountain View VB 00:24.79 3 a07 -
31 1600 610 David Henri (9) Mountain View CAN YOU DIPB05:10.74 1 a05 -
32 200 621 Luc Bortolato (10) Mountain View FSB 00:24.03 1 6 5
32 200 613 Grinell Longstreet (9) Mountain View FSB 00:24.11 1 7 5
32 200 615 Jesse Miller (10) Mountain View FSB 00:25.15 2 1 5
32 200 604 Amir Ware (9) Mountain View FSB 00:24.92 2 6 5
32 200 607 Bryan Louie (10) Mountain View FSB 00:25.30 2 a03 -
32 200 609 Daniel Weishaar (9) Mountain View FSB 00:26.74 2 a09 -
33 3200 611 Eliana Montgomery (12) Mountain View VG 11:42.44 1 3 5
33 3200 617 Katherine Stone (11) Mountain View VG 11:59.93 1 9 5



34 3200 610 David Henri (9) Mountain View VB 11:16.00 1 a07 -
36 3200 612 Gavin Murdock (9) Mountain View FSB 12:01.55 1 a02 -
41 HJ 619 Lauren Park (9) Mountain View VG 004-08 1 10 5
53 LJ 619 Lauren Park (9) Mountain View VG 015-04 1 a06 -
54 LJ 620 Leo Wall (10) Mountain View VB 017-09 1 a08 -
54 LJ 603 Aidan Thomas (11) Mountain View VB 018-01 1 a05 -

TOTAL FEE: 100

Notre Dame (SJ)
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
45 SP 627 Peri Durbin (12) Notre Dame (SJ) VG 034-11 1 2 5
49 DT 627 Peri Durbin (12) Notre Dame (SJ) VG 104-06 1 3 5

TOTAL FEE: 10

Oceana
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
25 300H 628 Katelyn Sun (11) Oceana VG 00:53.34 2 6 5
25 300H 629 Leilani Thompson (11) Oceana VG 00:59.54 3 1 5

TOTAL FEE: 10

Palo Alto
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 643 Hillary Studdert (11) Palo Alto VG 05:01.90 1 1 5
5 1600 650 Kinga Czajkowska (9) Palo Alto VG 05:27.61 1 11 5
5 1600 637 Elizabeth Fetter (11) Palo Alto VG NM 1 16 5
5 1600 653 Maia Johnsson (12) Palo Alto VG 05:41.23 2 10 5
5 1600 632 Alexandra Difede (10) Palo Alto VG 05:42.38 2 11 5
5 1600 656 Megan Lemoine (9) Palo Alto VG 05:55.42 2 a04 -
6 1600 638 Eoin O'Connell (11) Palo Alto VB 04:21.14 1 1 5
6 1600 654 Mateo Fesslmeier (12) Palo Alto VB 04:23.81 1 2 5



6 1600 645 John [JT] Bard (12) Palo Alto VB 04:30.12 1 4 5
6 1600 644 James Miller (12) Palo Alto VB 04:33.81 1 8 5
6 1600 648 Kelvin Moresi (11) Palo Alto VB 04:35.70 1 11 5
6 1600 649 Kenji Tella (12) Palo Alto VB 04:38.60 1 a02 -
8 1600 659 Monty Webber (9) Palo Alto FSB 04:57.70 1 a04 -
8 1600 668 Tony Mckenna (10) Palo Alto FSB 05:03.61 1 a08 -
10 65H 630 Alex Bradford (10) Palo Alto FSB 00:12.93 2 7 5
11 100H 669 Torii Kaleba (10) Palo Alto VG 00:19.30 3 6 5
13 400 632 Alexandra Difede (10) Palo Alto VG 01:05.63 2 4 5
13 400 653 Maia Johnsson (12) Palo Alto VG NM 3 a10 -
14 400 645 John [JT] Bard (12) Palo Alto VB 00:52.03 1 7 5
14 400 658 Michael Murphy (11) Palo Alto VB 00:55.66 2 5 5
14 400 641 Grant Morgenfeld (10) Palo Alto VB NM 3 a03 -
16 400 646 Jorell Clark (9) Palo Alto FSB 00:54.09 1 6 5
17 100 669 Torii Kaleba (10) Palo Alto VG 00:13.30 3 1 5
18 100 652 Lincoln Tutor (11) Palo Alto VB 00:11.44 1 1 5
18 100 665 Rishi Tella (12) Palo Alto VB 00:11.30 1 2 5
18 100 640 Franklin Tutor (11) Palo Alto VB 00:11.56 2 5 5
21 800 643 Hillary Studdert (11) Palo Alto VG 02:10.41 1 1 5
21 800 650 Kinga Czajkowska (9) Palo Alto VG 02:23.12 1 4 5
21 800 653 Maia Johnsson (12) Palo Alto VG 02:31.26 2 2 5
21 800 667 Tess Bowen (11) Palo Alto VG 02:53.72 3 a05 -
22 800 641 Grant Morgenfeld (10) Palo Alto VB 01:59.50 1 2 5
22 800 644 James Miller (12) Palo Alto VB 02:00.75 1 5 5
22 800 647 Kamran Bastani (12) Palo Alto VB 02:06.51 2 2 5
22 800 648 Kelvin Moresi (11) Palo Alto VB 02:13.13 2 a01 -
22 800 635 Cole Sturino (12) Palo Alto VB 02:14.88 2 a04 -
22 800 666 Sebastian Accetta (12) Palo Alto VB 02:16.45 2 a06 -
22 800 663 Owen Bittinger (11) Palo Alto VB 02:16.76 2 a07 -
22 800 651 Kyle Park (11) Palo Alto VB 02:17.48 2 a10 -
24 800 659 Monty Webber (9) Palo Alto FSB 02:13.53 1 10 5



24 800 668 Tony Mckenna (10) Palo Alto FSB 02:18.43 2 5 5
24 800 661 Nicholas Mondragon (10) Palo Alto FSB 02:22.40 2 11 5
25 300H 633 Charlotte Hallenbeck (12) Palo Alto VG 00:49.94 1 7 5
28 300H 630 Alex Bradford (10) Palo Alto FSB 00:53.78 2 a01 -
29 200 664 Renny Argast (10) Palo Alto VG 00:28.93 3 a05 -
31 1600 655 Max Vroemen (12) Palo Alto CAN YOU DIPB05:10.62 1 a04 -
33 3200 650 Kinga Czajkowska (9) Palo Alto VG 11:24.51 1 2 5
33 3200 656 Megan Lemoine (9) Palo Alto VG 13:02.28 1 20 5
33 3200 634 Charlotte Noroian (12) Palo Alto VG 15:04.63 1 a04 -
34 3200 631 Alex Gao (11) Palo Alto VB 09:30.87 1 2 5
34 3200 654 Mateo Fesslmeier (12) Palo Alto VB 09:36.31 1 3 5
34 3200 638 Eoin O'Connell (11) Palo Alto VB 09:42.44 1 4 5
34 3200 649 Kenji Tella (12) Palo Alto VB 10:28.38 1 19 5
36 3200 659 Monty Webber (9) Palo Alto FSB 11:16.12 1 14 5
41 HJ 664 Renny Argast (10) Palo Alto VG 004-06 1 19 5
41 HJ 660 Natalia Cossio (12) Palo Alto VG 004-11 1 5 5
42 HJ 639 Ethan Lim (12) Palo Alto VB NM 1 18 5
53 LJ 657 Meya Gao (12) Palo Alto VG 014-08.5 1 a11 -
54 LJ 665 Rishi Tella (12) Palo Alto VB 020-02.5 1 8 5
56 LJ 636 Daniel Sobieralski (9) Palo Alto FSB 017-10 1 16 5
57 TJ 642 Hailey Callan (12) Palo Alto VG 028-08.5 1 a07 -
57 TJ 657 Meya Gao (12) Palo Alto VG 031-11.5 1 13 5
58 TJ 662 Nick Usich (11) Palo Alto VB 031-03 1 a02 -
60 TJ 636 Daniel Sobieralski (9) Palo Alto FSB 033-07 1 18 5

TOTAL FEE: 220

Piedmont Hills
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
9 110H 672 Dylan Tran (12) Piedmont Hills VB 00:17.58 1 8 5
14 400 671 Diego Sairs (12) Piedmont Hills VB 00:57.28 3 4 5



18 100 673 Jonah Paragas (10) Piedmont Hills VB 00:11.18 1 4 5
30 200 673 Jonah Paragas (10) Piedmont Hills VB 00:23.10 1 6 5
45 SP 674 Mylinh Tang (12) Piedmont Hills VG 026-10.25 1 14 5
46 SP 670 Alexander Sit (12) Piedmont Hills VB 039-00 1 9 5
49 DT 674 Mylinh Tang (12) Piedmont Hills VG 101-03 1 4 5
50 DT 670 Alexander Sit (12) Piedmont Hills VB 125-00 1 4 5
57 TJ 675 Teabella Pereira (12) Piedmont Hills VG 029-00 1 a05 -

TOTAL FEE: 40

Sacred Heart Prep
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
17 100 677 Anna Sonsini (11) Sacred Heart Prep VG 00:12.77 1 1 5
17 100 678 Hadley Twitchell (12) Sacred Heart Prep VG 00:12.92 1 4 5
18 100 676 Andrew Latu (11) Sacred Heart Prep VB 00:12.06 3 a07 -
21 800 679 Julia Soderbery (11) Sacred Heart Prep VG NM 1 14 5
29 200 677 Anna Sonsini (11) Sacred Heart Prep VG 00:26.34 1 2 5
29 200 678 Hadley Twitchell (12) Sacred Heart Prep VG 00:27.12 2 6 5

TOTAL FEE: 25
Santa Clara
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
20 100 684 Noah Barlahan (10) Santa Clara FSB 00:11.41 1 4 5
32 200 684 Noah Barlahan (10) Santa Clara FSB 00:23.41 1 4 5
45 SP 681 L'Breeyah Jones (12) Santa Clara VG 028-02 1 10 5
45 SP 680 Kristina Kleveland (12) Santa Clara VG 030-10 1 5 5
46 SP 683 Mateo Garcia (11) Santa Clara VB 044-05 1 3 5
49 DT 680 Kristina Kleveland (12) Santa Clara VG 097-03 1 5 5
49 DT 681 L'Breeyah Jones (12) Santa Clara VG 106-04 1 2 5
50 DT 682 Liam Brennan (11) Santa Clara VB 146-06 1 1 5

TOTAL FEE: 40



Saratoga
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
45 SP 685 Mika Tippetts (11) Saratoga VG 030-11.5 1 4 5
49 DT 685 Mika Tippetts (11) Saratoga VG 094-02 1 7 5

TOTAL FEE: 10

Seaside
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
58 TJ 686 Anthony Medina (12) Seaside VB 041-02.5 1 8 5

TOTAL FEE: 5

Sequoia
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
6 1600 692 Ethan Bae (11) Sequoia VB 04:37.07 1 14 5
6 1600 694 Jackson Bae (11) Sequoia VB 04:38.78 1 a04 -
8 1600 701 Rowan Henige (10) Sequoia FSB 04:46.71 1 7 5
8 1600 703 Zacharie Vidana (9) Sequoia FSB 04:47.36 1 10 5
13 400 702 Sophia Vattuone (11) Sequoia VG 01:04.32 2 6 5
14 400 689 Benjamin Pigot (12) Sequoia VB 00:51.59 1 4 5
16 400 687 Alexander Pigot (9) Sequoia FSB 00:57.37 2 a01 -
18 100 695 Leimana Makasini (11) Sequoia VB 00:11.66 2 2 5
30 200 695 Leimana Makasini (11) Sequoia VB 00:23.92 3 5 5
31 1600 700 Robert Lively (12) Sequoia CAN YOU DIPB05:06.27 1 13 5
31 1600 699 Owen Leung (10) Sequoia CAN YOU DIPB05:11.36 1 a07 -
44 HJ 697 Markus Mukherjee (9) Sequoia FSB 005-01 1 12 5
45 SP 691 Desiree Huffer (9) Sequoia VG 026-04 1 17 5
48 SP 698 Mosese Toamotu Tangitau (9)Sequoia FSB 028-09.25 1 14 5
48 SP 696 Lesoni Mana Mei Olive (9) Sequoia FSB 031-07.5 1 11 5
48 SP 690 Chapel Meza Thorborne (9) Sequoia FSB 031-08 1 10 5
49 DT 691 Desiree Huffer (9) Sequoia VG 070-04 1 a01 -



52 DT 690 Chapel Meza Thorborne (9) Sequoia FSB 076-02 1 14 5
52 DT 696 Lesoni Mana Mei Olive (9) Sequoia FSB 079-00 1 12 5
52 DT 698 Mosese Toamotu Tangitau (9)Sequoia FSB 098-02 1 6 5
54 LJ 688 Ben Duran (12) Sequoia VB 018-03.5 1 a04 -
57 TJ 693 Hanna Bender (11) Sequoia VG 030-04.5 1 20 5

TOTAL FEE: 85

Silver Creek
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
11 100H 708 Shayana Tomasetti (11) Silver Creek VG 00:16.20 1 3 5
11 100H 706 Madeleine Yamamoto (12) Silver Creek VG 00:15.58 1 5 5
17 100 705 Keana Mahava (12) Silver Creek VG 00:12.70 1 2 5
17 100 708 Shayana Tomasetti (11) Silver Creek VG 00:12.68 1 6 5
18 100 707 Matthew Stacy (12) Silver Creek VB 00:11.73 2 7 5
25 300H 708 Shayana Tomasetti (11) Silver Creek VG 00:50.10 1 3 5
25 300H 706 Madeleine Yamamoto (12) Silver Creek VG 00:47.87 1 4 5
29 200 705 Keana Mahava (12) Silver Creek VG 00:26.97 1 1 5
30 200 707 Matthew Stacy (12) Silver Creek VB 00:24.27 3 a01 -

TOTAL FEE: 40

St Ignatius
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
1 400R STIG-A400VGSt Ignatius - A St Ignatius VG 00:49.41 1 3 15
2 400R STIG-A400VBSt Ignatius - A St Ignatius VB 00:44.93 1 6 15
4 400R STIG-A400FSBSt Ignatius - A St Ignatius FSB 00:44.93 1 6 15
10 65H 734 Junior Tutoe (10) St Ignatius FSB 00:10.89 1 1 5
10 65H 755 Thomas Zang (10) St Ignatius FSB 00:09.70 1 4 5
13 400 743 Mary Casserly (12) St Ignatius VG 01:01.99 1 2 5
13 400 740 Lucy Mahoney (11) St Ignatius VG 01:01.42 1 3 5
16 400 719 Christopher Weltzien (10) St Ignatius FSB 00:54.58 1 2 5



16 400 751 Shane Molinari (9) St Ignatius FSB 00:56.50 2 3 5
16 400 717 Carter Cumiskey (10) St Ignatius FSB 00:56.26 2 5 5
17 100 737 Kennedy Bluford (12) St Ignatius VG 00:13.01 2 2 5
17 100 710 Aij McFarland (12) St Ignatius VG 00:13.25 2 5 5
17 100 735 Kate Walsh (12) St Ignatius VG 00:12.99 2 6 5
18 100 730 Jake Woo (11) St Ignatius VB 00:11.58 2 3 5
18 100 744 Matthew Low (12) St Ignatius VB 00:11.50 2 4 5
28 300H 755 Thomas Zang (10) St Ignatius FSB 00:43.53 1 4 5
28 300H 734 Junior Tutoe (10) St Ignatius FSB 00:46.46 1 8 5
28 300H 724 Daniel Birdthistle (10) St Ignatius FSB 00:47.65 2 5 5
30 200 730 Jake Woo (11) St Ignatius VB 00:23.15 1 2 5
41 HJ 720 Claire Ewers (12) St Ignatius VG 004-08 1 12 5
41 HJ 753 Sophia Ostrowski (10) St Ignatius VG 004-08 1 11 5
41 HJ 742 Mali Ennis (12) St Ignatius VG 004-10 1 8 5
41 HJ 725 Eve Goodrow (11) St Ignatius VG 004-10 1 7 5
42 HJ 722 Cooper Lucey (11) St Ignatius VB 005-08 1 11 5
42 HJ 748 Ryan Levine (11) St Ignatius VB 005-08 1 10 5
42 HJ 716 Bradley Barry (12) St Ignatius VB 005-10 1 7 5
44 HJ 732 Jaydon Ma (10) St Ignatius FSB 005-00 1 14 5
44 HJ 721 Conor Riordan (9) St Ignatius FSB 005-04 1 8 5
45 SP 713 Amara Chikere (10) St Ignatius VG 026-04.5 1 16 5
45 SP 756 Yaneth Rivas (12) St Ignatius VG 029-02.5 1 8 5
46 SP 726 Gabriel Acosta (11) St Ignatius VB 036-07.75 1 18 5
46 SP 728 J.J. Casey (11) St Ignatius VB 037-05 1 15 5
46 SP 731 James Lucey (11) St Ignatius VB 037-07.75 1 13 5
46 SP 709 Aidan Flocchini (12) St Ignatius VB 038-01 1 12 5
46 SP 733 JT Hardeman (11) St Ignatius VB 038-10 1 11 5
48 SP 747 Patrick Bruso (10) St Ignatius FSB 041-04.25 1 1 5
49 DT 756 Yaneth Rivas (12) St Ignatius VG 074-02 1 19 5
49 DT 713 Amara Chikere (10) St Ignatius VG 080-00 1 15 5
50 DT 728 J.J. Casey (11) St Ignatius VB 094-01 1 20 5



50 DT 731 James Lucey (11) St Ignatius VB 095-03 1 18 5
50 DT 726 Gabriel Acosta (11) St Ignatius VB 100-08 1 17 5
50 DT 733 JT Hardeman (11) St Ignatius VB 102-09 1 16 5
50 DT 709 Aidan Flocchini (12) St Ignatius VB 131-09 1 3 5
52 DT 747 Patrick Bruso (10) St Ignatius FSB 095-09 1 7 5
53 LJ 710 Aij McFarland (12) St Ignatius VG 016-04.5 1 11 5
53 LJ 729 Jackie Acosta (12) St Ignatius VG 016-05.75 1 10 5
53 LJ 715 Ava Zilinskas (11) St Ignatius VG 016-06 1 9 5
53 LJ 714 Audrey Yung (12) St Ignatius VG 016-10 1 4 5
53 LJ 736 Katie Tong (12) St Ignatius VG 017-04.5 1 3 5
53 LJ 735 Kate Walsh (12) St Ignatius VG 017-05 1 2 5
54 LJ 730 Jake Woo (11) St Ignatius VB 019-11 1 10 5
54 LJ 745 Monroe Barnum (10) St Ignatius VB 021-05 1 2 5
56 LJ 746 Noah Gonzalez (9) St Ignatius FSB 018-04 1 13 5
56 LJ 752 Sohan Sahota (9) St Ignatius FSB 018-08.75 1 9 5
56 LJ 749 Sean Milburn (9) St Ignatius FSB 018-11 1 6 5
56 LJ 755 Thomas Zang (10) St Ignatius FSB 019-08 1 2 5
57 TJ 715 Ava Zilinskas (11) St Ignatius VG 031-11.5 1 14 5
57 TJ 729 Jackie Acosta (12) St Ignatius VG 036-04 1 1 5
58 TJ 750 Sean Quanico (12) St Ignatius VB 038-07 1 15 5
58 TJ 741 Luke Leupold (11) St Ignatius VB 042-02.75 1 6 5
58 TJ 745 Monroe Barnum (10) St Ignatius VB 043-03 1 2 5
60 TJ 746 Noah Gonzalez (9) St Ignatius FSB 038-02.25 1 5 5

TOTAL FEE: 340

The King's Academy
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
14 400 757 Jake Taddie (12) The King's AcademyVB 00:51.94 1 2 5
16 400 758 Joshua Han (10) The King's AcademyFSB 00:52.20 1 5 5
17 100 759 Marin Heeren (10) The King's AcademyVG 00:13.18 2 1 5



29 200 759 Marin Heeren (10) The King's AcademyVG 00:27.55 2 4 5
33 3200 760 Ryland Adzich (10) The King's AcademyVG 12:47.92 1 18 5

TOTAL FEE: 25

Westmont
Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
5 1600 774 Tauren Mitchell (10) Westmont VG 05:13.74 1 3 5
6 1600 777 Zachary Irwin (11) Westmont VB 04:31.72 1 5 5
17 100 772 Sophie Schwarz (9) Westmont VG 00:13.26 3 6 5
21 800 767 Kiarra D'Arcangelo (10) Westmont VG 02:23.04 1 3 5
24 800 761 Aaron Soni (9) Westmont FSB 02:13.27 1 9 5
25 300H 775 Taylor Witana (12) Westmont VG 00:49.95 1 1 5
26 1600 766 Julia Martin (10) Westmont CAN YOU DIPG06:01.33 1 3 5
27 300H 773 Sovin Herzlinger (11) Westmont VB 00:44.46 1 1 5
28 300H 764 Ethan Chuang (10) Westmont FSB 00:46.16 1 1 5
31 1600 763 Carter Cormier (9) Westmont CAN YOU DIPB05:00.73 1 2 5
34 3200 770 Shane Dalziel (10) Westmont VB 09:49.45 1 5 5
36 3200 768 Landon Cribari (9) Westmont FSB 10:31.06 1 4 5
46 SP 765 George Billionis (11) Westmont VB 043-04 1 4 5
52 DT 762 Blake DaQuino (10) Westmont FSB 122-03 1 1 5
53 LJ 771 Sophia Villeneuve (12) Westmont VG 016-07.5 1 6 5
53 LJ 772 Sophie Schwarz (9) Westmont VG 017-11 1 1 5
54 LJ 778 Zachary Taylor (11) Westmont VB 019-10.5 1 11 5
56 LJ 769 Rinya Miyoshi (9) Westmont FSB 018-04 1 14 5
56 LJ 776 Thomas Le (10) Westmont FSB 019-00.5 1 5 5
57 TJ 771 Sophia Villeneuve (12) Westmont VG 032-06 1 11 5
58 TJ 778 Zachary Taylor (11) Westmont VB 045-06 1 1 5

TOTAL FEE: 105

Woodside



Event # Event Athlete #Name School Seed Heat Lane Fee
42 HJ 779 Luke Buddie (12) Woodside VB 006-05 1 1 5

TOTAL FEE: 5


